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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Hamriya Port, Control Tower - Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

C10 ﬂ'@g@m-%ﬂh%‘%ﬂﬂ'c)g

Fridays daaadl
Hamriya Port, Control Tower 05.00 05.30 06.05 06.27 06.48 07.09 07.30 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.08 09.27 09.47 10.05 10.24 10.42 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 Ay yarndl slige A8l yall -
Hamriya Port,Container Services  05.01 05.31 06.06 06.28 06.49 07.10 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.51 09.09 09.28 09.48 10.06 10.25 10.43 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 aligbdl clasa M)AAJ‘EA&

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 05.02 05.32 06.07 06.29 06.50 07.11 07.32 07.52 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.10 09.29 09.49 10.07 10.26 10.44 11.02 11.22 11.42 12.02 12.22 )AMC':\.:JIMJBA‘&U‘QJMLM
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 05.02 05.32 06.07 06.29 06.50 07.12 07.33 07.53 08.13 08.33 08.53 09.11 09.30 09.50 10.08 10.27 10.45 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23 Dl el e A peall e

Hamriya, Port 05.04 05.34 06.09 06.31 06.52 07.13 07.34 07.54 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.13 09.32 09.52 10.10 10.29 10.47 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 Ay yerdl sline

Abu Hail, Roundabout 05.05 05.35 06.10 06.32 06.53 07.15 07.36 07.56 08.16 08.36 08.56 09.15 09.34 09.54 10.12 10.31 10.49 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 ool 153

UAE Athletics Federation 05.08 05.38 06.13 06.35 06.56 07.19 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.19 09.38 09.58 10.16 10.35 10.53 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 sl eI e La\”_xla.-]

Abu Hail Road 05.09 05.39 06.15 06.37 06.58 07.22 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.22 09.41 10.01 10.19 10.38 10.56 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.34 “},‘]@L.‘

Hamriya Shopping Center 05.11 05.41 06.17 06.39 07.00 07.24 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.24 09.43 10.03 10.21 10.40 10.58 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 Sl A yell Gsns

Ittehad School 05.12 05.42 06.18 06.40 07.02 07.26 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.26 09.45 10.05 10.23 10.42 11.00 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 N EIEN | EOWEW

Abu Hail Center 05.13 05.43 06.19 06.41 07.03 07.27 07.48 08.08 08.28 08.48 09.08 09.27 09.46 10.06 10.24 10.43 11.01 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 Jupsl S 5

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 1 05.20 05.50 06.30 06.52 07.17 07.41 08.02 08.22 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.41 10.00 10.20 10.38 10.57 11.15 11.33 11.58 12.13 12.33 12.53 Vi S g yie 3l Ao

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop 05.26 05.56 06.36 06.58 07.24 07.48 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.48 10.07 10.27 10.45 11.04 11.22 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 o) Gaanall Alals 3350

BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 05.30 06.00 06.40 07.03 07.29 07.53 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.53 10.12 10.32 10.50 11.09 11.27 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 A\ LAA)J})MHM&[A“LM

Centre Point Shopping Centre 05.32 06.02 06.43 07.06 07.32 07.56 08.17 08.37 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.56 10.15 10.35 10.53 11.12 11.30 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 gy e (33ei 3S pe

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside 05.34 06.05 06.45 07.09 07.35 07.59 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 09.59 10.18 10.38 10.56 11.15 11.33 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.11 wLxJ!uAL,}J liy g yia M8 dbas
Lol dgx

Hudheiba, Turnoff 05.40 06.12 06.52 07.18 07.44 08.08 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.08 10.27 10.47 11.05 11.24 11.42 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 4%511\;52;&

Hana Center 05.42 06.14 06.54 07.20 07.47 08.11 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.11 10.30 10.50 11.08 11.27 11.45 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 Ligh S 50

2nd December Street 05.44 06.16 06.56 07.23 07.49 08.13 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.54 10.13 10.32 10.52 11.10 11.29 11.47 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 _peeassd (e S @LA

Jumeirah Rotana Hotel 05.45 06.16 06.57 07.24 07.50 08.14 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.14 10.33 10.53 11.11 11.30 11.48 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.26 L.L},ﬂ.qdm

Etihad Museum 05.47 06.19 07.00 07.27 07.54 08.18 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.18 10.37 10.57 11.15 11.34 11.52 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 3

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1 05.48 06.21 07.02 07.30 07.56 08.20 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.20 10.39 10.59 11.17 11.36 11.54 12.12 12.32 12.52 13.12 13.32

Jumeirah Centre 05.50 06.23 07.04 07.32 07.59 08.23 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.23 10.42 11.02 11.20 11.39 11.57 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35

Century Plaza 05.50 06.24 07.05 07.33 08.00 08.24 08.45 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.24 10.43 11.03 11.21 11.40 11.58 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36

Beach Center 05.52 06.25 07.06 07.34 08.01 08.25 08.46 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.06 10.25 10.44 11.04 11.22 11.41 11.59 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank 05.53 06.26 07.07 07.35 08.02 08.26 08.47 09.07 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.26 10.45 11.05 11.23 11.42 12.00 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 w&w\!lu‘.\@b&&)m

Mercato Shopping Mall 05.55 06.28 07.09 07.37 08.04 08.28 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.28 10.47 11.07 11.25 11.44 12.02 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 slS

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 05.56 06.29 07.10 07.38 08.05 08.29 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.29 10.48 11.08 11.26 11.45 12.03 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41

Al Arouba Street 05.59 06.32 07.12 07.40 08.07 08.31 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.31 10.50 11.10 11.28 11.47 12.05 12.23 1243 13.03 13.23 13.43

Al Arouba Street 06.00 06.33 07.13 07.41 08.08 08.32 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.32 10.51 11.11 11.29 11.48 12.06 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 06.01 06.34 07.14 07.42 08.09 08.33 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.54 10.14 10.33 10.52 11.12 11.30 11.49 12.07 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45

Fridays

Hamriya Port, Control Tower 12.40 13.01 13.23 13.45 14.05 14.23 14.41 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 Ay yandl slige 48l yall -

Hamriya Port,Container Services 12.41 13.02 13.24 13.46 14.06 14.24 14.42 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.51 17.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 alsbdl aleas 4.‘)‘9]!&

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 12.42 13.03 13.25 13.47 14.07 14.25 14.43 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 )AMC.\“JIM)!,; Ay yerdlsline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 12.43 13.04 13.26 13.48 14.08 14.26 14.44 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 el gl s 4.‘)4;]! lise
Hamriya, Port 12.45 13.06 13.28 13.50 14.10 14.28 14.46 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 Ay yerdl sline
Abu Hail, Roundabout 12.47 13.08 13.30 13.52 14.12 14.30 14.48 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.57 17.12 17.27 17.42 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 ol )19y
UAE Athletics Federation 12.51 13.12 13.34 13.56 14.16 14.34 1452 15.11 1526 1541 1556 16.11 16.26 16.41 17.01 17.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 A Gl ey l.a\{! _xla.-l
Abu Hail Road 12.54 13.15 13.37 13.59 14.19 14.37 1455 15.14 1529 15.44 1559 16.14 16.29 16.44 17.04 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 Jﬂ.m},‘] (S
Hamriya Shopping Center 12.56 13.17 13.39 14.01 14.21 14.39 1457 15.16 15.31 1546 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 3 SN RPN prywe
Ittehad School 12.58 13.19 13.41 14.03 14.23 14.41 1459 15.18 15.33 1548 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 " RIEN|EOWEW
Abu Hail Center 1259 13.20 13.42 14.04 14.24 14.42 15.00 15.19 15.34 1549 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 Sl S 5
City Centre Metro Bus Stop 1 13.13 13.34 13.56 14.18 14.38 14.56 15.14 15.33 1548 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.04 17.26 17.41 17.56 18.12 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 WO AP PRt ENETEEON
Al Seef Marine Bus Stop 13.20 13.41 14.03 1425 14.45 15.03 1521 1540 1555 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.11 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.20 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.38 &)A_Jl Capeull Alila (330
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 13.25 13.46 14.08 14.30 14.50 15.08 15.26 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.16 17.38 17.53 18.11 18.28 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.46 Yo L;A).‘}).m Ml dbas
Centre Point Shopping Centre 13.28 13.49 14.11 14.33 1453 15.11 1529 1548 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.19 17.41 17.56 18.15 18.32 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 gy e (33ed 3S pe
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside 13.31 13.52 14.14 14.36 14.56 15.14 15.32 1551 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.22 17.44 17.59 18.18 18.35 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 6JLA.J! L;Ah}-\ hiy g yie o Mala Ao
Lot dga
Hudheiba, Turnoff 13.40 14.01 14.23 14.45 15.05 1523 1541 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.17 17.33 17.55 18.10 18.29 18.46 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 Aﬁ.ablﬂdhgu
Hana Center 13.43 14.04 14.26 14.48 15.08 15.26 15.44 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.20 17.35 17.57 18.12 18.32 18.49 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.06 Ligh S 50
2nd December Street 13.45 14.06 14.28 1450 15.10 15.28 15.46 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.22 17.38 18.00 18.15 18.34 18.51 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.08 peeassd (e S aJLA
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel 13.46 14.07 14.29 14.51 15.11 1529 1547 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.23 17.39 18.00 18.15 18.35 18.52 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.09 L-L})f.\a JER)
Etihad Museum 13.50 14.11 14.33 14.55 15.15 15.33 1551 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.27 17.42 18.03 18.18 18.38 18.55 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.11 slaa¥! Caaie
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1 13.52 14.13 14.35 14.57 15.17 15.35 15.53 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.12 17.29 17.45 18.05 18.20 18.40 18.57 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.13 VSN sl e
Jumeirah Centre 13.55 14.16 14.38 15.00 15.20 15.38 15.56 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.32 17.48 18.08 18.23 18.42 18.59 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.15 [BPEN| LN
Century Plaza 13.56 14.17 14.39 15.01 1521 15.39 1557 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.17 17.34 17.49 18.09 18.24 18.43 19.00 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.16 3 (g pties
Beach Center 13.57 14.18 14.40 15.02 1522 1540 1558 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.18 17.35 17.50 18.10 18.25 18.45 19.02 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.17 LN S 1
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank ~ 13.58 14.19 14.41 15.03 15.23 15.41 1559 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.19 17.36 17.51 18.12 18.27 18.46 19.03 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.19 uAM...NI L’J.\A.JAJ‘)AAA&)LA
Mercato Shopping Mall 14.00 14.21 14.43 15.05 1525 1543 16.01 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.06 17.21 17.38 17.54 18.14 18.29 18.48 19.05 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.21 IS 50 (Bt S ya
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 14.01 14.22 14.44 15.06 15.26 15.44 16.02 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.07 17.23 17.40 17.55 18.15 18.30 18.49 19.06 19.24 19.44 20.05 20.22 el iy o sase
Al Arouba Street 14.03 14.24 14.46 15.08 1528 1546 16.04 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.09 17.25 17.42 17.57 18.17 18.32 18.52 19.09 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.24 dygyall g L
Al Arouba Street 14.04 14.25 14.47 15.09 1529 1547 16.05 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.10 17.26 17.43 17.58 18.19 18.34 18.53 19.10 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.25 dyg el gl

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 14.05 14.26 14.48 15.10 15.30 1548 16.06 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.11 17.27 17.44 17.59 18.20 18.35 18.54 19.11 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.27 el iy Ao e
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Fridays

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port,Container Services
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail Road

Hamriya Shopping Center

Ittehad School

Abu Hail Center

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 1

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Centre Point Shopping Centre
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hana Center

2nd December Street
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel
Etihad Museum
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Al Arouba Street

Al Arouba Street

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

hursdays

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port,Container Services
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail Road

Hamriya Shopping Center

Ittehad School

Abu Hail Center

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 1

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Centre Point Shopping Centre
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hana Center

2nd December Street
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel
Etihad Museum
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Al Arouba Street

Al Arouba Street

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

Hamriya Port, Control Tower - Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

19.07
19.08
19.09

19.10
19.12
19.14
19.18
19.21
19.23
19.26
19.29
19.47
19.55
20.02
20.05
20.09

20.19
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.28
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.39
20.40
20.42

05.00
05.01
05.01

05.02
05.03
05.05
05.07
05.10
05.11
05.13
05.14
05.22
05.28
05.31
05.33
05.35

05.41
05.43
05.45
05.45
05.48
05.49
05.51
05.52
05.53
05.54
05.56
05.57
05.59
06.00
06.01

19.23
19.24
19.25

19.26
19.28
19.30
19.34
19.37
19.39
19.42
19.45
20.03
20.10
20.15
20.19
20.22

20.32
20.34
20.37
20.37
20.40
20.42
20.44
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.49
20.51
20.53
20.54
20.55

05.35
05.36
05.37

05.37
05.39
05.40
05.43
05.45
05.47
05.49
05.50
05.58
06.04
06.07
06.10
06.12

06.18
06.20
06.22
06.22
06.25
06.26
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.33
06.35
06.37
06.38
06.39

ﬂ'@g@m-%ﬂ's%‘%ﬁ‘ﬂ'cx

19.40
19.41
19.42

19.43
19.45
19.47
19.51
19.54
19.56
1S 51e)
20.01
20.18
20.25
20.30
20.34
20.37

20.47
20.49
20.52
20.52
20.55
20.57
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.04
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.10

06.10
06.11
06.12

06.12
06.14
06.16
06.18
06.21
06.23
06.25
06.26
06.38
06.43
06.47
06.50
06.52

07.00
07.03
07.07
07.08
07.11
07.13
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.20
07.22
07.24
07.25
07.26

19.58
iS5
20.00

20.01
20.02
20.05
20.08
20.11
20.14
20.15
20.17
20.34
20.41
20.46
20.50
20.53

21.03
21.05
21.08
21.08
21.11
21.13
21.15
21.16
21.17
21.18
21.20
21.22
21.24
21.25
21.26

06.28
06.29
06.30

06.30
06.32
06.34
06.36
06.39
06.41
06.43
06.44
06.57
07.02
07.07
07.11
07.15

07.26
07.29
07.33
07.34
07.37
07.39
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.45
07.47
07.48
07.50
07.52
07.53

20.15
20.16
20.17

20.17
20.19
20.21
20.25
20.28
20.30
20.32
20.33
20.51
20.57
21.03
21.06
21.10

21.20
21.22
21.24
21.25
21.27
2| 28
21.31
21.32
21.33
21.35
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.43

06.46
06.47
06.48

06.48
06.50
06.52
06.54
06.57
06.59
07.02
07.04
07.19
07.25
07.30
07.34
07.38

07.51
07.54
07.57
07.58
08.01
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.07
08.09
08.11
08.12
08.14
08.16
08.17

20.31
20.32
20.33

20.33
20.35
20.37
20.41
20.44
20.46
20.48
20.49
21.07
21.13
2i].1[2)
21.22
21.26

21.36
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.43
21.45
21.47
21.48
21.49
21.51
21.53
21.54
21.56
2157
21.59

07.08
07.09
07.10

07.11
07.12
07.14
07.18
07.21
07.23
07.26
07.28
07.44
07.50
07.55
07.59
08.03

08.16
08.19
08.22
08.23
08.26
08.28
08.30
08.31
08.32
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.39
08.40
08.41

20.48
20.49
20.50

20.50
20.52
20.54
20.58
21.01
21.03
21.05
21.06
21.24
21.30
21.36
21.39
21.43

21.53
21.55
21.57
21.58
22.00
22.02
22.04
22.05
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.13
22.14
22.15

07.29
07.30
07.31

07.32
07.33
07.35
07.39
07.42
07.44
07.47
07.50
08.06
08.12
08.18
08.22
08.26

08.38
08.41
08.44
08.45
08.48
08.50
08.52
08.53
08.54
08.56
08.58
08.59
09.01
09.02
09.03

21.05
21.06
21.07

21.07
21.09
21.11
21.15
21.18
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.41
21.47
21.53
21.56
22.00

22.11
22.13
22.15
22:15
22.18
22.20
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.26
22.28
228
22.31
22.32
22.33

07.50
07.51
07.52

07.53
07.54
07.56
08.00
08.03
08.05
08.08
08.11
08.28
08.34
08.39
08.43
08.47

08.59
09.01
09.03
09.04
09.07
09.09
09.12
09.13
09.14
09.15
09.17
09.19
09.21
09.22
09.23

21.23
21.24
21.25

21.25
21.27
2|22
21.33
21.36
21.38
21.40
21.41
2159
22.05
22.11
22.14
2217

22.28
22.30
22.32
22.32
22.35
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.41
22.43
22.45
22.46
22.48
22.49
22.50

08.15
08.16
08.17

08.18
08.19
08.21
08.25
08.28
08.30
08.32
08.34
08.51
08.57
09.02
09.06
09.10

09.20
09.22
09.25
09.26
09.29
09.31
09.33
09.34
09.35
09.37
09.39
09.40
09.42
09.43
09.44

21.42
21.43
21.44

21.44
21.46
21.48
21.52
21.55
21.57
2159
22.00
22.14
22.20
22.26
22.29
22.32

22.43
22.45
22.47
22.48
22.50
22.52
22.54
22.55
22.57
22.58
23.00
23.01
23.02
23.03
23.04

08.35
08.36
08.37

08.38
08.39
08.41
08.45
08.48
08.50
08.52
08.54
09.11
09.17
09.22
09.26
09.30

09.40
09.42
09.44
09.44
09.47
09.49
09.52
09.53
09.54
09.55
09.57
09.59
10.01
10.02
10.03

22.00
22.01
22.02

22.02
22.04
22.06
22.10
22.13
22.15
2217
22.18
22.32
22.38
22.44
22.47
22.50

23.01
23.03
23.05
23.05
23.08
23.10
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.16
23.17
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.21

08.58
08.59
09.00

09.01
09.02
09.04
09.08
09.10
09.12
09.14
09.16
09.33
09.39
09.44
09.48
09.51

10.01
10.03
10.05
10.06
10.09
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.17
10.19
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.24

22.25
22.26
22.27

22.27
22.29
22.31
22.35
22.38
22.40
22.42
22.43
22:57
23.03
23.07
23.10
23.12

23.20
23.22
23.24
23.24
23.27
23.29
23.31
23.32
23.33
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.40

09.20
09.21
09.22

09.23
09.24
09.26
09.30
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.38
09.55
10.01
10.06
10.10
10.13

10.23
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.31
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.41
10.42
10.44
10.45
10.46

22.50
22.51
22.52

22.52
22.54
22.56
23.00
23.03
23.05
23.06
23.08
23.21
23.27
23.31
23.34
23.36

23.44
23.46
23.48
23.48
23.51
23.53
23.55
23.56
23.57
23.59
00.00
00.01
00.02
00.03
00.04

09.42
09.43
09.44

09.45
09.46
09.48
09.52
09.54
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.17
10.23
10.28
10.32
10.35

10.45
10.47
10.49
10.50
10.53
10.55
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.01
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.07
11.08

10.00
10.01
10.02

10.03
10.04
10.07
10.11
10.14
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.36
10.42
10.47
10.51
10.54

11.05
11.07
11.09
11.10
11.13
11.15
11.17
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.23
1125
11.27
11.28
11.29

10.20
10.21
10.22

10.23
10.24
10.27
10.31
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.56
11.02
11.07
11.11
11.15

11.26
11.28
11.31
11.31
11.34
11.36
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.48
11.49
11.50

10.38
10.39
10.40

10.41
10.42
10.45
10.49
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.57
11.14
11.21
11.26
11.30
11.33

11.45
11.47
11.49
11.50
11.53
JIAES5;
11.57
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.05
12.07
12.08
12.09

10.58
10.59
11.00

11.01
11.02
11.04
11.08
11.11
11.13
11.15
11.17
11.34
11.41
11.46
11.50
11.53

12.04
12.06
12.09
12.09
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.25
12.26
12.27

11.17
11.18
11.19

11.20
11.21
11.23
11.27
11.30
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.53
12.00
12.05
12.09
12.12

12.23
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.45
12.46

11.35
11.36
11.37

11.37
11.39
11.41
11.44
11.47
11.50
11.52
11.53
12.10
12.16
12.21
12.25
12.29

12.39
12.41
12.44
12.44
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.55
12.57
12.58
13.00
13.01
13.02

11.55
11.56
11.57

11.57
11.59
12.01
12.04
12.07
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.30
12.36
12.41
12.45
12.49

12.59
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.06
13.08
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.22

12.12
12.13
12.14

12.14
12.16
12.18
12.21
12.24
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.47
12.53
12.58
13.02
13.05

13.16
13.18
13.20
13.20
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.31
13.33
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.38

12.30
12.31
12.32

12.32
12.34
12.36
12.39
12.42
12.45
12.47
12.48
13.05
13.11
13.16
13.20
13.23

13.34
13.36
13.38
13.38
13.41
13.43
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.51
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.56
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C10

hursdays

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port,Container Services
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail Road

Hamriya Shopping Center

Ittehad School

Abu Hail Center

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 1

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Centre Point Shopping Centre
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hana Center

2nd December Street
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel
Etihad Museum
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Al Arouba Street

Al Arouba Street

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

hursdays

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port,Container Services
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail Road

Hamriya Shopping Center

Ittehad School

Abu Hail Center

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 1

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Centre Point Shopping Centre
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hana Center

2nd December Street
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel
Etihad Museum
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Al Arouba Street

Al Arouba Street

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

Hamriya Port, Control Tower - Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

12.47
12.48
12.49

12.49
12.51
12.53
12.56
12.59
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.22
13.28
13.33
13.37
13.40

13.51
13.53
13.55
13.55
13.58
14.00
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.11
14.12
14.13

19.15
19.16
19.17

19.17
19.19
19.21
19.25
19.28
19.31
19.32
19.34
19.49
19.55
20.01
20.05
20.08

20.19
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.36
20.38
20.40
20.41
20.42

13.05
13.06
13.07

13.07
13.09
13.11
13.14
13.17
13.20
13.22
13.23
13.40
13.46
13.51
13.55
13.58

14.09
14.11
14.13
14.13
14.16
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.26
14.27
14.29
14.30
14.31

19.35
19.36
19.37

19.37
19.39
19.41
19.45
19.48
19.51
19.52
19.54
20.08
20.14
20.20
20.24
20.27

20.38
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.45
20.47
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.55
20.56
20.58
21.00
21.01

ﬂ'@g@m-%ﬂ's%‘%ﬁ‘ﬂ'cx

13.22
13.23
13.24

13.24
13.26
13.28
13.31
13.34
13.37
13.39
13.41
13.57
14.03
14.09
14.13
14.16

14.27
14.29
14.31
14.31
14.34
14.36
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.45
14.47
14.49
14.50

19.55
19.56
19.57

19.57
19.59
20.01
20.05
20.08
20.11
20.12
20.13
20.27
20.33
20.39
20.43
20.46

20.57
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.04
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

13.41
13.42
13.43

13.43
13.45
13.47
13.50
13.53
13.56
13.58
14.00
14.16
14.22
14.28
14.32
14.35

14.46
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.54
14.56
14.58
14.59
15.00
15.01
15.03
15.05
15.07
15.08
15.10

20.10
20.11
20.12

20.12
20.14
20.16
20.20
20.23
20.26
20.27
20.28
20.42
20.48
20.54
20.58
21.01

21.10
21.12
21.14
2|15
21.17
2i].1[S)
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.27
21.29
21.30
21.31

14.00
14.01
14.02

14.02
14.04
14.06
14.10
14.13
14.15
14.18
14.20
14.36
14.42
14.48
14.52
14.55

15.06
15.08
15.11
15510
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.19
15.20
15.22
15.24
15.25
15.27
15:29
15.30

20.25
20.26
20.27

20.27
20.29
20.31
20.34
20.37
20.40
20.41
20.42
20.56
21.02
21.08
21.11
21.13

21.22
21.24
21.27
21.27
21.30
21.32
21.34
21.35
21.36
21.37
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.43
21.44

14.15
14.16
14.17

14.17
14.19
14.21
14.25
14.28
14.30
14.33
14.35
14.52
14.58
15.03
15.07
15.10

15.21
15.23
15.25
15.26
15.29
15.31
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.38
15.40
15.42
15.43
15.45

20.40
20.41
20.42

20.42
20.44
20.46
20.49
20.52
20.55
20.56
20.57
21.11
21.17
21.22
21.25
21.28

21.36
21.38
21.41
21.41
21.44
21.46
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.51
21.53
21.54
21.56
2157
21.58

14.30
14.31
14.32

14.32
14.34
14.36
14.40
14.43
14.45
14.48
14.50
15.06
15.12
15.18
15.21
15.24

15.36
15.38
15.40
15.41
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.53
15.55
15.57
15.58
16.00

20.55
20.56
20.57

20.57
20.59
21.01
21.04
21.07
21.10
21.11
21.12
21.26
21.32
21.37
21.40
21.42

21.51
21.53
21.55
21.56
21.58
22.00
22.02
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.12

14.46
14.47
14.48

14.48
14.50
14.52
14.56
14.59
15.01
15.04
15.06
15.22
15.28
15.33
15.37
15.40

15.51
15.53
15.56
15.56
15.59
16.01
16.04
16.05
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.11
16.13
16.14
16.16

21
21
21

.10
11
12

21
21

A2
14
21.16
21.19
21.22
21.25
21.26
21.27
21.41
21.47
21.52
21.55
21.57

22.06
22.08
22.10
22.10
22.13
22.14
22.16
2217
22.18
Z22S)
22.21
22.22
22.24
22.25
22.26

15.03
15.04
15.05

15.05
15.07
15.09
15.13
15.16
15.18
15.21
15.23
15.39
15.45
15.50
15.54
15.57

16.09
16.11
16.13
16.14
16.17
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.33

21.30
21.31
21.31

21.32
21.33
21.35
21.39
21.42
21.44
21.46
21.47
22.01
22.06
22.11
22.13
22.16

22.24
22.26
22.28
223
22.31
22.33
22.35
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.43
22.44

15.22
15.23
15.24

15.24
15.26
15.28
15.32
15.35
15.38
15.40
15.43
15.58
16.04
16.10
16.13
16.16

16.28
16.30
16.33
16.33
16.36
16.38
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.53

21.45
21.46
21.46

21.47
21.48
21.50
21.54
21.57
21.59
22.01
22.02
22.14
22.20
22.24
22.27
P2seY

22.37
22.39
22.41
22.42
22.44
22.46
22.48
22.48
22.49
22.50
22.52
22.53
22.55
22.56
22.57

15.40
15.41
15.42

15.42
15.44
15.46
15.50
15.53
15.56
15.58
16.01
16.17
16.23
16.29
16.32
16.35

16.48
16.50
16.52
16.53
16.56
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.11
17.12

22.05
22.06
22.06

22.07
22.08
22.10
22.14
2217
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.33
22.39
22.43
22.46
22.48

22.56
22.58
23.00
23.01
23.03
23.05
23.07
23.07
23.08
23.09
23.11
23.12
23.14
23.15
23.15

16.00
16.01
16.02

16.02
16.04
16.06
16.10
16.13
16.16
16.18
16.20
16.37
16.43
16.49
16.52
16.55

17.08
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.31
17.32

22.25
22.26
22.26

22.27
22.28
22.30
22.34
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.41
22.53
22.58
23.03
23.05
23.08

23.16
23.18
23.20
23.20
23.23
23.24
23.26
23.27
23.28
23.29
23.30
23.31
23.33
23.34
23.34

16.15
16.16
16.17

16.17
16.19
16.21
16.25
16.28
16.31
16.33
16.34
16.52
16.58
17.04
17.07
17.10

17.23
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.31
17.33
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.39
17.41
17.42
17.45
17.46
17.48

22.50
22.51
22.51

22.52
22.53
255
22.59
23.02
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.18
23.23
23.28
23.30
23.32

23.40
23.42
23.44
23.44
23.46
23.48
23.50
23.50
23.51
23.52
23.54
23.55
23.56
23.57
23.58

16.30
16.31
16.32

16.32
16.34
16.36
16.40
16.43
16.46
16.48
16.49
17.07
17.13
17.19
17.22
17.25

17.38
17.40
17.42
17.43
17.46
17.48
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.54
17.56
17.57
18.00
18.01
18.03

16.45
16.46
16.47

16.47
16.49
16.51
16.55
16.58
17.01
17.03
17.04
17.22
17.28
17.34
17.37
17.41

17.53
17.55
17.58
17.58
18.01
18.03
18.06
18.07
18.08
18.09
18.11
18.13
18.15
18.17
18.18

17.00
17.01
17.02

17.02
17.04
17.06
17.10
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.37
17.44
17.50
17.53
17.57

18.09
18.11
18.14
18.14
18.17
18.19
18.22
18.23
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.31
18.33
18.34

17.17
17.18
17.19

17.19
17.21
17.23
17.27
17.31
17.33
17.35
17.37
17.54
18.01
18.08
18.12
18.15

18.28
18.30
18.32
18.33
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.44
18.46
18.47
18.50
18.51
18.53

17.35
17.36
17.37

17.37
17.39
17.41
17.45
17.49
17.51
17.53
17.55
18.12
18.19
18.26
18.30
18.34

18.46
18.48
18.50
18.51
18.54
18.56
18.58
18.59
19.00
19.02
19.04
19.05
19.08
19.09
19.11

17.55
17.56
17.57

17.57
17.59
18.01
18.05
18.09
18.11
18.13
18.15
18.32
18.39
18.47
18.51
18.54

19.06
19.08
19.11
19.11
19.14
19.16
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.24
19.26
19.28
19.30
19.31

18.15
18.16
18.17

18.17
18.19
18.21
18.25
18.29
18.31
18.33
18.35
18.52
18.59
19.07
19.10
19.14

19.26
19.28
19.30
19.31
19.34
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.40
19.42
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.50

18.35
18.36
18.37

18.37
18.39
18.41
18.45
18.49
18.51
18.53
18.55
i) /1
19.18
19:25
19.29
19.32

19.44
19.46
19.48
19.49
19.52
19.54
19.56
19.57
19.58
20.00
20.02
20.03
20.05
20.07
20.08

18.55
18.56
18.57

18.57
18.59
19.01
19.05
19.08
19.11
19.12
19.14
19.29
19.35
19.42
19.46
19.49

20.00
20.02
20.05
20.05
20.08
20.10
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.22
20.23
20.25
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cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Hamriya Port, Control Tower - Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

C10 ﬂ'@g@m-%ﬂh%‘%ﬂﬂ'c)g

SEWGEWE LN |
Hamriya Port, Control Tower 05.00 05.30 06.05 06.29 06.54 07.22 07.45 08.06 08.26 08.43 08.59 09.15 09.32 09.48 10.05 10.22 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.18 Ay yarndl slige A8l yall -
Hamriya Port,Container Services  05.01 05.31 06.06 06.30 06.55 07.23 07.46 08.07 08.27 08.44 09.00 09.16 09.33 09.49 10.06 10.23 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.19 aligbdl clasa cu,QJ!EM

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 05.02 05.32 06.07 06.31 06.56 07.24 07.47 08.08 08.28 08.45 09.01 09.17 09.34 09.50 10.07 10.24 10.42 11.02 11.22 11.42 12.02 12.20 )AMC':\.:JIMJBA‘&U‘QJMLM
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 05.02 05.32 06.07 06.31 06.56 07.24 07.47 08.08 08.28 08.45 09.01 09.17 09.34 09.50 10.07 10.24 10.42 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.21 )A!IC_..AIM 4—1)42.":[—\-&

Hamriya, Port 05.04 05.34 06.09 06.33 06.58 07.26 07.49 08.10 08.30 08.47 09.03 09.19 09.36 09.52 10.09 10.26 10.44 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.23 4y yen)l lisa

Abu Hail, Roundabout 05.05 05.35 06.10 06.34 06.59 07.27 07.50 08.11 08.31 08.48 09.04 09.20 09.37 09.53 10.11 10.28 10.46 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.25 TUBIPEY

UAE Athletics Federation 05.08 05.38 06.13 06.37 07.02 07.30 07.53 08.14 08.34 08.51 09.07 09.23 09.40 09.56 10.14 10.31 10.49 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.29 sl eI e La\”_xla.-]

Abu Hail Road 05.09 05.39 06.14 06.38 07.04 07.32 07.55 08.16 08.36 08.53 09.09 09.25 09.42 09.58 10.17 10.34 10.52 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.32 “},‘]@L.‘

Hamriya Shopping Center 05.11 05.41 06.16 06.40 07.06 07.34 07.57 08.18 08.38 08.55 09.11 09.27 09.44 10.00 10.19 10.36 10.54 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.34 Sl A yell Gsns

Ittehad School 05.12 05.42 06.17 06.41 07.07 07.35 07.58 08.19 08.39 08.56 09.12 09.28 09.45 10.01 10.20 10.37 10.55 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.36 N syl 4 yae

Abu Hail Center 05.13 05.43 06.18 06.42 07.08 07.36 07.59 08.20 08.40 08.57 09.13 09.29 09.46 10.02 10.21 10.38 10.56 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.37 Jupsl S 5

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 1 05.21 05.51 06.26 06.50 07.19 07.47 08.10 08.31 08.51 09.08 09.24 09.40 09.57 10.17 10.36 10.53 11.10 11.33 11.583 12.13 12.33 12.51 Vi S g yie 3l Ao

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop 05.27 05.57 06.32 06.56 07.25 07.53 08.16 08.37 08.57 09.14 09.30 09.46 10.03 10.23 10.42 10.59 11.17 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 12.58 o) Gaanall Alals 3350

BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 05.31 06.01 06.36 07.00 07.29 07.57 08.20 08.41 09.01 09.18 09.34 09.50 10.08 10.28 10.47 11.04 11.22 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.03 A\ LAA)J})MHM&[A“LM

Centre Point Shopping Centre 05.34 06.04 06.39 07.03 07.32 08.00 08.23 08.44 09.04 09.21 09.37 09.53 10.11 10.31 10.50 11.07 11.25 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.06 gy e (33ei 3S pe

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside 05.36 06.06 06.41 07.05 07.34 08.02 08.25 08.46 09.06 09.23 09.39 09.55 10.14 10.34 10.53 11.10 11.28 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.09 wLxJ!uAL,}J liy g yia M8 dbas
Lol dgx

Hudheiba, Turnoff 05.43 06.13 06.48 07.12 07.41 08.09 08.32 08.53 09.13 09.30 09.46 10.03 10.22 10.42 11.01 11.19 11.37 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.18 4%511\;52;&

Hana Center 05.45 06.15 06.50 07.14 07.43 08.11 08.34 08.55 09.15 09.32 09.48 10.05 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.21 11.40 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.21 Ligh S 50

2nd December Street 05.47 06.17 06.52 07.16 07.45 08.13 08.36 08.57 09.17 09.34 09.50 10.07 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.24 11.42 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.23 _peeassd (e S @LA

Jumeirah Rotana Hotel 05.47 06.17 06.52 07.17 07.46 08.14 08.37 08.58 09.18 09.35 09.51 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.25 11.43 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.24 L-L”f:madm

Etihad Museum 05.50 06.20 06.55 07.19 07.48 08.16 08.39 09.00 09.20 09.37 09.53 10.10 10.29 10.49 11.11 11.28 11.47 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.28 3

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1 05.52 06.22 06.57 07.21 07.50 08.18 08.41 09.02 09.22 09.39 09.55 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.13 11.31 11.49 12.12 12.32 12.52 13.12 13.30

Jumeirah Centre 05.53 06.23 06.58 07.23 07.52 08.20 08.43 09.04 09.24 09.41 09.57 10.14 10.33 10.53 11.16 11.33 11.52 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.33

Century Plaza 05.54 06.24 06.59 07.24 07.53 08.21 08.44 09.05 09.25 09.42 09.58 10.15 10.34 10.54 11.17 11.34 11.58 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.34

Beach Center 05.55 06.25 07.00 07.25 07.54 08.22 08.45 09.06 09.26 09.43 09.59 10.16 10.35 10.55 11.18 11.35 11.54 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.35

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank 05.57 06.27 07.01 07.27 07.56 08.24 08.47 09.08 09.28 09.45 10.01 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.19 11.36 11.55 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.36 w&w\!lu‘.\@b&&)m

Mercato Shopping Mall 05.59 06.29 07.03 07.29 07.58 08.26 08.49 09.10 09.30 09.47 10.03 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.21 11.38 11.57 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.38 alS

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 06.00 06.30 07.04 07.30 07.59 08.27 08.50 09.11 09.31 09.48 10.04 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.22 11.39 11.58 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.39

Al Arouba Street 06.02 06.32 07.07 07.32 08.01 08.29 08.52 09.13 09.33 09.50 10.06 10.22 10.42 11.02 11.24 11.41 12.00 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.41

Al Arouba Street 06.04 06.34 07.08 07.34 08.03 08.31 08.54 09.15 09.35 09.52 10.07 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.25 11.42 12.01 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.42

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 06.05 06.35 07.09 07.35 08.04 08.32 08.55 09.16 09.36 09.53 10.08 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.26 11.43 12.02 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.43

SEWNGEWE] s

Hamriya Port, Control Tower 12.37 12,57 13.17 13.38 14.00 14.17 14.32 14.49 15.05 1523 1543 16.01 16.18 16.34 16.50 17.05 17.22 17.40 18.00 18.17 18.35 18.55 Ay yandl slige 48l yall -

Hamriya Port,Container Services 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.39 14.01 14.18 14.33 14.50 15.06 15.24 15.44 16.02 16.19 16.35 16.51 17.08 17.25 17.43 18.03 18.20 18.38 18.58 alsbdl aleas 4.‘)‘9]!&

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.40 14.02 14.19 14.34 14.51 15.07 15.25 15.45 16.03 16.20 16.36 16.52 17.09 17.26 17.44 18.04 18.21 18.39 18.59 )AMC.\“JIM)!,; Ay yerdlsline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.41 14.03 14.20 14.35 14.52 15.08 15.26 15.46 16.04 16.21 16.37 16.53 17.10 17.27 17.45 18.05 18.22 18.40 19.00 el gl s 4.‘)4;]! lise
Hamriya, Port 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.43 14.05 14.22 14.37 1454 1510 1528 1548 16.06 16.23 16.39 16.55 17.12 17.29 17.47 18.07 18.24 18.42 19.02 Ay yerdl sline
Abu Hail, Roundabout 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.45 14.07 14.24 14.39 1456 15.12 15.30 15.50 16.08 16.25 16.41 16.57 17.14 17.31 17.49 18.09 18.26 18.44 19.04 ol )19y
UAE Athletics Federation 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.49 14.11 14.28 14.43 15.00 15.16 15.34 1554 16.12 16.29 16.45 17.01 17.18 17.35 17.53 18.13 18.30 18.48 19.08 A Gl ey l.a\{! _xla.-l
Abu Hail Road 12,51 13.11 13.31 13.52 14.14 14.31 14.46 15.03 15.19 15.37 1557 16.15 16.32 16.48 17.04 17.21 17.38 17.56 18.16 18.33 18.51 19.11 Jﬂ.m},‘] (S
Hamriya Shopping Center 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.54 14.16 14.33 14.48 15.05 1521 15.39 1559 16.17 16.34 16.50 17.06 17.23 17.40 17.58 18.18 18.35 18.53 19.13 3 SN RPN prywe
Ittehad School 12,55 13.15 13.35 13.56 14.18 14.35 14.50 15.07 15.23 15.41 16.01 16.19 16.36 16.52 17.08 17.25 17.42 18.00 18.20 18.37 18.55 19.15 " RIEN|EOWEW
Abu Hail Center 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.57 14.19 14.36 14.51 15.08 1524 1542 16.02 16.20 16.37 16.53 17.10 17.27 17.44 18.02 18.23 18.40 18.58 19.18 Sl S 5
City Centre Metro Bus Stop 1 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.11 14.33 14.50 15.05 15.22 15.38 15.56 16.16 16.34 16.51 17.08 17.26 17.43 18.00 18.22 18.43 19.00 19.18 19.38 WO AP PRt ENETEEON
Al Seef Marine Bus Stop 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.18 14.40 14.57 15.12 1529 1545 16.03 16.23 16.41 16.58 17.15 17.33 17.50 18.07 18.29 18.50 19.07 19.25 19.45 &)A_Jl Capeull Alila (330
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 13.22 13.42 14.02 1423 14.45 15.02 15.17 15.34 1550 16.08 16.28 16.46 17.03 17.20 17.38 17.55 18.15 18.37 18.58 19.15 19.33 19.53 Yo LAA).\})M Ml dbas
Centre Point Shopping Centre 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.26 14.48 15.05 1520 15.37 1553 16.11 16.31 16.49 17.06 17.23 17.41 17.58 18.18 18.41 19.01 19.18 19.36 19.56 gy e (33ed 3S pe
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.29 1451 15.08 1523 1540 1556 16.14 16.34 16.52 17.09 17.26 17.44 18.01 18.22 18.44 19.05 19.22 19.40 20.00 6JLA.J! L;Ah}-\ hiy g yie o Mala Ao
Lot dga
Hudheiba, Turnoff 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.38 15.00 15.17 15.32 15.49 16.05 16.23 16.43 17.02 17.20 17.37 17.55 18.12 18.33 18.55 19.16 19.33 19.51 20.10 Aﬁ.ablﬂdk.gu
Hana Center 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.41 15.03 15.20 15.35 1552 16.08 16.26 16.46 17.04 17.23 17.40 17.57 18.14 18.35 18.58 19.18 19.35 19.53 20.12 Ligh S 50
2nd December Street 13.42 14.02 1422 1443 15.05 1522 15.37 1554 16.10 16.28 16.48 17.07 17.25 17.42 18.00 18.17 18.38 19.00 19.21 19.38 19.56 20.14 peeassd (e S aJLA
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.44 15.06 1523 15.38 1555 16.11 16.29 16.49 17.08 17.26 17.43 18.00 18.17 18.38 19.01 19.21 19.38 19.56 20.15 L-L})f.\& JER)
Etihad Museum 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.48 15.10 15.27 1542 1559 16.15 16.33 16.53 17.11 17.30 17.47 18.03 18.20 18.41 19.04 19.24 19.41 19.59 20.17 slaa¥! Caaie
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1 13.49 14.09 1429 1450 15.12 1529 1544 16.01 16.17 16.35 16.55 17.14 17.32 17.49 18.05 18.22 18.43 19.06 19.26 19.43 20.01 20.19 VSN sl e
Jumeirah Centre 13.52 14.12 14.32 1453 15.15 15.32 15.47 16.04 16.20 16.38 16.58 17.17 17.35 17.52 18.07 18.24 18.45 19.08 19.28 19.45 20.03 20.21 [BPEN| LN
Century Plaza 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.54 15.16 15.33 1548 16.05 16.21 16.39 16.59 17.18 17.37 17.54 18.08 18.25 18.46 19.09 19.29 19.46 20.04 20.22 3 (g pties
Beach Center 13.54 14.14 14.34 1455 15.17 15.34 1549 16.06 16.22 16.40 17.00 17.19 17.38 17.55 18.10 18.27 18.48 19.10 19.31 19.48 20.05 20.23 LN S 1
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank ~ 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.56 15.18 15.35 15.50 16.07 16.23 16.41 17.01 17.20 17.39 17.56 18.11 18.28 18.49 19.12 19.32 19.49 20.07 20.25 uAM...NI L’A.\A.JAJ‘)AAA&)LA
Mercato Shopping Mall 13.57 14.17 14.37 1458 1520 15.37 1552 16.09 16.25 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.41 17.58 18.13 18.30 18.51 19.14 19.34 19.51 20.09 20.27 IS 50 (Bt S ya
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.59 1521 15.38 15.53 16.10 16.26 16.44 17.05 17.24 17.43 18.00 18.14 18.31 18.52 19.15 19.35 19.52 20.10 20.28 el iy o sase
Al Arouba Street 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.01 15.23 1540 1555 16.12 16.28 16.46 17.07 17.26 17.45 18.02 18.17 18.34 18.55 19.17 19.38 19.55 20.12 20.30 dygyall g L
Al Arouba Street 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.02 1524 1541 1556 16.13 16.29 16.47 17.08 17.27 17.46 18.04 18.18 18.35 18.56 19.19 19.39 19.56 20.13 20.31 dyg el gl

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.03 1525 1542 1557 16.14 16.30 16.48 17.09 17.28 17.47 18.05 18.19 18.36 18.57 19.20 19.40 19.57 20.14 20.32 el iy Ao e
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Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port,Container Services
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail Road

Hamriya Shopping Center

Ittehad School

Abu Hail Center

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 1

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Centre Point Shopping Centre
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hana Center

2nd December Street
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel
Etihad Museum
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Al Arouba Street

Al Arouba Street

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port,Container Services
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail Road

Hamriya Shopping Center

Ittehad School

Abu Hail Center

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 1

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Centre Point Shopping Centre
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hana Center

2nd December Street
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel
Etihad Museum
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Al Arouba Street

Al Arouba Street

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

Hamriya Port, Control Tower - Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

19.18
19.21
19.22

19.23
19.25
19.27
19.31
19.34
19.36
19.38
19.41
20.01
20.07
20.12
20.16
20.20

20.30
20.32
20.35
20.35
20.38
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.48
20.50
20.51
20.53

05.00
05.01
05.01

05.02
05.03
05.05
05.07
05.10
05.11
05.13
05.14
05.22
05.28
05.31
05.33
05.35

05.41
05.43
05.45
05.45
05.48
05.49
05.51
05.52
05.53
05.54
05.56
05.57
05.59
06.00
06.01

19.40
19.43
19.44

19.45
19.47
19.49
19.53
19.56
19.58
20.00
20.02
20.20
20.26
20.31
20.35
20.39

20.49
20.51
20.54
20.54
20.57
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12

05.35
05.36
05.37

05.37
05.39
05.40
05.43
05.45
05.47
05.49
05.50
05.58
06.04
06.07
06.10
06.12

06.18
06.20
06.22
06.22
06.25
06.26
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.33
06.35
06.37
06.38
06.39

ﬂ'@g@m-%ﬂ's%‘%ﬁ‘ﬂ'cx

19.59
20.00
20.01

20.02
20.03
20.06
20.09
20.12
20.15
20.16
20.18
20.36
20.42
20.47
20.51
20.55

21.05
21.07
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.25
21.26
21.28

06.10
06.11
06.12

06.12
06.14
06.16
06.18
06.21
06.23
06.25
06.26
06.38
06.43
06.47
06.50
06.52

07.00
07.03
07.07
07.08
07.11
07.13
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.20
07.22
07.24
07.25
07.26

20.15
20.16
20.17

20.17
20.19
20.21
20.25
20.28
20.30
20.32
20.33
20.51
20.57
21.03
21.07
21.11

21.21
21.23
21.25
21.26
21.28
21.30
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.36
21.38
21.39
21.41
21.42
21.43

06.28
06.29
06.30

06.30
06.32
06.34
06.36
06.39
06.41
06.43
06.44
06.57
07.02
07.07
07.11
07.15

07.26
07.29
07.33
07.34
07.37
07.39
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.45
07.47
07.48
07.50
07.52
07.53

20.30
20.31
20.32

20.32
20.34
20.36
20.40
20.43
20.45
20.47
20.48
21.06
21.12
21.18
21.22
21.26

21.36
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.43
21.45
21.47
21.48
21.49
21.51
21.53
21.54
21.56
2157
21.58

06.46
06.47
06.48

06.48
06.50
06.52
06.54
06.57
06.59
07.02
07.04
07.19
07.25
07.30
07.34
07.38

07.51
07.54
07.57
07.58
08.01
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.07
08.09
08.11
08.12
08.14
08.16
08.17

20.47
20.48
20.49

20.49
20.51
20.53
20.57
21.00
21.02
21.04
21.05
21.23
21.29
21.35
21.39
21.43

21.53
21.55
21.57
21.58
22.00
22.02
22.04
22.05
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.13
22.14
22.15

07.08
07.09
07.10

07.11
07.12
07.14
07.18
07.21
07.23
07.26
07.28
07.44
07.50
07.55
07.59
08.03

08.16
08.19
08.22
08.23
08.26
08.28
08.30
08.31
08.32
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.39
08.40
08.41

21.05
21.06
21.07

21.07
21.09
21.11
21.15
21.18
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.41
21.47
21.53
21.57
22.01

22.12
22.14
22.16
22.16
22.19
22.21
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.27
22.29
22.30
22.32
22.33
22.34

07.29
07.30
07.31

07.32
07.33
07.35
07.39
07.42
07.44
07.47
07.50
08.06
08.12
08.18
08.22
08.26

08.38
08.41
08.44
08.45
08.48
08.50
08.52
08.53
08.54
08.56
08.58
08.59
09.01
09.02
09.03

21.24
21.25
21.26

21.26
21.28
21.30
21.34
21.37
21.39
21.41
21.42
22.00
22.06
22.12
22.15
22.18

22.29
22.31
22.33
22.34
22.36
22.38
22.40
22.41
22.43
22.44
22.46
22.47
22.49
22.50
22.51

07.50
07.51
07.52

07.53
07.54
07.56
08.00
08.03
08.05
08.08
08.11
08.28
08.34
08.39
08.43
08.47

08.59
09.01
09.03
09.04
09.07
09.09
09.12
09.13
09.14
09.15
09.17
09.19
09.21
09.22
09.23

21.44
21.45
21.46

21.46
21.48
21.50
21.54
21|57
21.59
22.01
22.02
22.16
22.22
22.28
22.31
22.34

22.45
22.47
22.49
22.50
22.52
22.54
22.56
22:51
22.59
23.00
23.01
23.02
23.04
23.04
23.05

08.15
08.16
08.17

08.18
08.19
08.21
08.25
08.28
08.30
08.32
08.34
08.51
08.57
09.02
09.06
09.10

09.20
09.22
09.25
09.26
09.29
09.31
09.33
09.34
09.35
09.37
09.39
09.40
09.42
09.43
09.44

22.04
22.05
22.06

22.06
22.08
22.10
22.14
2217
22.19
22.21
22.22
22.36
22.42
22.48
22.51
22.54

23.04
23.06
23.08
23.08
23.11
23.13
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.22
23.23
23.24

08.35
08.36
08.37

08.38
08.39
08.41
08.45
08.48
08.50
08.52
08.54
09.11
09.17
09.22
09.26
09.30

09.40
09.42
09.44
09.44
09.47
09.49
09.52
09.53
09.54
09.55
09.57
09.59
10.01
10.02
10.03

22.22
22.23
22.24

22.24
22.26
22.28
22.32
22.35
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.54
23.00
23.04
23.07
23.09

23.17
23.19
23.21
23.21
23.24
23.26
23.28
23.29
23.30
23.32
23.33
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.37

08.58
08.59
09.00

09.01
09.02
09.04
09.08
09.10
09.12
09.14
09.16
09.33
09.39
09.44
09.48
09.51

10.01
10.03
10.05
10.06
10.09
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.17
10.19
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.24

22.38
22.39
22.40

22.40
22.42
22.44
22.48
2251
22.53
22.55
22.56
23.10
23.16
23.20
23.22
23.24

23.32
23.34
23.36
23.37
23.39
23.41
23.43
23.44
23.46
23.47
23.48
23.49
23.51
23.51
23.52

09.20
09.21
09.22

09.23
09.24
09.26
09.30
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.38
09.55
10.01
10.06
10.10
10.13

10.23
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.31
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.41
10.42
10.44
10.45
10.46

22.55
22.56
22.57

22.57.
22.59
23.01
23.05
23.08
23.10
23.11
23.13
23.26
23.32
23.36
23.39
23.41

23.49
23.51
23.53
23.53
23.56
23.58
00.00
00.01
00.02
00.04
00.05
00.06
00.07
00.08
00.09

09.42
09.43
09.44

09.45
09.46
09.48
09.52
09.54
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.17
10.23
10.28
10.32
10.35

10.45
10.47
10.49
10.50
10.53
10.55
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.01
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.07
11.08

23.15
23.16
23.17

23.17
23.19
23.21
23.25
23.28
23.30
23.31
23.33
23.46
23.52
23.56
23.59
00.01

00.09
00.11
00.13
00.13
00.16
00.18
00.20
00.21
00.22
00.24
00.25
00.26
00.27
00.28
00.29

10.00
10.01
10.02

10.03
10.04
10.07
10.11
10.14
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.36
10.42
10.47
10.51
10.54

11.05
11.07
11.09
11.10
11.13
11.15
11.17
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.23
1125
11.27
11.28
11.29

23.30
23.31
23.32

23.32
23.34
23.36
23.40
23.43
23.45
23.46
23.48
00.01
00.07
00.11
00.14
00.16

00.24
00.26
00.28
00.28
00.31
00.33
00.35
00.36
00.37
00.39
00.40
00.41
00.42
00.43
00.44

10.20
10.21
10.22

10.23
10.24
10.27
10.31
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.56
11.02
11.07
11.11
11.15

11.26
11.28
11.31
11.31
11.34
11.36
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.48
11.49
11.50

10.38
10.39
10.40

10.41
10.42
10.45
10.49
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.57
11.14
11.21
11.26
11.30
11.33

11.45
11.47
11.49
11.50
11.53
JIAES5;
11.57
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.05
12.07
12.08
12.09

10.58
10.59
11.00

11.01
11.02
11.04
11.08
11.11
11.13
11.15
11.17
11.34
11.41
11.46
11.50
11.53

12.04
12.06
12.09
12.09
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.25
12.26
12.27

11.17
11.18
11.19

11.20
11.21
11.23
11.27
11.30
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.53
12.00
12.05
12.09
12.12

12.23
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.45
12.46

11.35
11.36
11.37

11.37
11.39
11.41
11.44
11.47
11.50
11.52
11.53
12.10
12.16
12.21
12.25
12.29

12.39
12.41
12.44
12.44
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.55
12.57
12.58
13.00
13.01
13.02

11.55
11.56
11.57

11.57
11.59
12.01
12.04
12.07
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.30
12.36
12.41
12.45
12.49

12.59
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.06
13.08
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.22

12.12
12.13
12.14

12.14
12.16
12.18
12.21
12.24
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.47
12.53
12.58
13.02
13.05

13.16
13.18
13.20
13.20
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.31
13.33
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.38

12.30
12.31
12.32

12.32
12.34
12.36
12.39
12.42
12.45
12.47
12.48
13.05
13.11
13.16
13.20
13.23

13.34
13.36
13.38
13.38
13.41
13.43
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.51
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.56
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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Monday to Wednesday

Hamriya Port, Control Tower - Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

ﬂ'@g@m-%ﬂ's%‘%ﬁ‘ﬂ'cx

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port,Container Services
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail Road

Hamriya Shopping Center

Ittehad School

Abu Hail Center

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 1

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Centre Point Shopping Centre
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hana Center

2nd December Street
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel
Etihad Museum
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Al Arouba Street

Al Arouba Street

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port,Container Services
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail Road

Hamriya Shopping Center

Ittehad School

Abu Hail Center

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 1

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Centre Point Shopping Centre
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hana Center

2nd December Street
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel
Etihad Museum
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Al Arouba Street

Al Arouba Street

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

12.47
12.48
12.49

12.49
12.51
12.53
12.56
12.59
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.22
13.28
13.33
13.37
13.40

13.51
13.53
13.55
13.55
13.58
14.00
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.11
14.12
14.13

19.15
19.16
19.17

19.17
19.19
19.21
19.25
19.28
19.31
19.32
19.34
19.49
19.55
20.01
20.05
20.08

20.19
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.36
20.38
20.40
20.41
20.42

13.05
13.06
13.07

13.07
13.09
13.11
13.14
13.17
13.20
13.22
13.23
13.40
13.46
13.51
13.55
13.58

14.09
14.11
14.13
14.13
14.16
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.26
14.27
14.29
14.30
14.31

19.35
19.36
19.37

19.37
19.39
19.41
19.45
19.48
19.51
19.52
19.54
20.08
20.14
20.20
20.24
20.27

20.38
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.45
20.47
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.55
20.56
20.58
21.00
21.01

13.22
13.23
13.24

13.24
13.26
13.28
13.31
13.34
13.37
13.39
13.41
13.57
14.03
14.09
14.13
14.16

14.27
14.29
14.31
14.31
14.34
14.36
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.45
14.47
14.49
14.50

19.55
19.56
19.57

19.57
19.59
20.01
20.05
20.08
20.11
20.12
20.13
20.27
20.33
20.39
20.43
20.46

20.57
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.04
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

13.41
13.42
13.43

13.43
13.45
13.47
13.50
13.53
13.56
13.58
14.00
14.16
14.22
14.28
14.32
14.35

14.46
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.54
14.56
14.58
14.59
15.00
15.01
15.03
15.05
15.07
15.08
15.10

20.10
20.11
20.12

20.12
20.14
20.16
20.20
20.23
20.26
20.27
20.28
20.42
20.48
20.54
20.58
21.01

21.10
21.12
21.14
2|15
21.17
2i].1[S)
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.27
21.29
21.30
21.31

14.00
14.01
14.02

14.02
14.04
14.06
14.10
14.13
14.15
14.18
14.20
14.36
14.42
14.48
14.52
14.55

15.06
15.08
15.11
15510
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.19
15.20
15.22
15.24
15.25
15.27
15:29
15.30

20.25
20.26
20.27

20.27
20.29
20.31
20.34
20.37
20.40
20.41
20.42
20.56
21.02
21.08
21.11
21.13

21.22
21.24
21.27
21.27
21.30
21.32
21.34
21.35
21.36
21.37
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.43
21.44

14.15
14.16
14.17

14.17
14.19
14.21
14.25
14.28
14.30
14.33
14.35
14.52
14.58
15.03
15.07
15.10

15.21
15.23
15.25
15.26
15.29
15.31
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.38
15.40
15.42
15.43
15.45

20.40
20.41
20.42

20.42
20.44
20.46
20.49
20.52
20.55
20.56
20.57
21.11
21.17
21.22
21.25
21.28

21.36
21.38
21.41
21.41
21.44
21.46
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.51
21.53
21.54
21.56
2157
21.58

14.30
14.31
14.32

14.32
14.34
14.36
14.40
14.43
14.45
14.48
14.50
15.06
15.12
15.18
15.21
15.24

15.36
15.38
15.40
15.41
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.53
15.55
15.57
15.58
16.00

20.55
20.56
20.57

20.57
20.59
21.01
21.04
21.07
21.10
21.11
21.12
21.26
21.32
21.37
21.40
21.42

21.51
21.53
21.55
21.56
21.58
22.00
22.02
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.12

14.46
14.47
14.48

14.48
14.50
14.52
14.56
14.59
15.01
15.04
15.06
15.22
15.28
15.33
15.37
15.40

15.51
15.53
15.56
15.56
15.59
16.01
16.04
16.05
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.11
16.13
16.14
16.16

21
21
21

.10
11
12

21
21

A2
14
21.16
21.19
21.22
21.25
21.26
21.27
21.41
21.47
21.52
21.55
21.57

22.06
22.08
22.10
22.10
22.13
22.14
22.16
2217
22.18
Z22S)
22.21
22.22
22.24
22.25
22.26

15.03
15.04
15.05

15.05
15.07
15.09
15.13
15.16
15.18
15.21
15.23
15.39
15.45
15.50
15.54
15.57

16.09
16.11
16.13
16.14
16.17
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.33

21.30
21.31
21.31

21.32
21.33
21.35
21.39
21.42
21.44
21.46
21.47
22.01
22.06
22.11
22.13
22.16

22.24
22.26
22.28
223
22.31
22.33
22.35
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.43
22.44

15.22
15.23
15.24

15.24
15.26
15.28
15.32
15.35
15.38
15.40
15.43
15.58
16.04
16.10
16.13
16.16

16.28
16.30
16.33
16.33
16.36
16.38
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.53

21.45
21.46
21.46

21.47
21.48
21.50
21.54
21.57
21.59
22.01
22.02
22.14
22.20
22.24
22.27
P2seY

22.37
22.39
22.41
22.42
22.44
22.46
22.48
22.48
22.49
22.50
22.52
22.53
22.55
22.56
22.57

15.40
15.41
15.42

15.42
15.44
15.46
15.50
15.53
15.56
15.58
16.01
16.17
16.23
16.29
16.32
16.35

16.48
16.50
16.52
16.53
16.56
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.11
17.12

22.05
22.06
22.06

22.07
22.08
22.10
22.14
2217
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.33
22.39
22.43
22.46
22.48

22.56
22.58
23.00
23.01
23.03
23.05
23.07
23.07
23.08
23.09
23.11
23.12
23.14
23.15
23.15

16.00
16.01
16.02

16.02
16.04
16.06
16.10
16.13
16.16
16.18
16.20
16.37
16.43
16.49
16.52
16.55

17.08
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.31
17.32

22.25
22.26
22.26

22.27
22.28
22.30
22.34
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.41
22.53
22.58
23.03
23.05
23.08

23.16
23.18
23.20
23.20
23.23
23.24
23.26
23.27
23.28
23.29
23.30
23.31
23.33
23.34
23.34

16.15
16.16
16.17

16.17
16.19
16.21
16.25
16.28
16.31
16.33
16.34
16.52
16.58
17.04
17.07
17.10

17.23
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.31
17.33
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.39
17.41
17.42
17.45
17.46
17.48

22.50
22.51
22.51

22.52
22.53
255
22.59
23.02
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.18
23.23
23.28
23.30
23.32

23.40
23.42
23.44
23.44
23.46
23.48
23.50
23.50
23.51
23.52
23.54
23.55
23.56
23.57
23.58

16.30
16.31
16.32

16.32
16.34
16.36
16.40
16.43
16.46
16.48
16.49
17.07
17.13
17.19
17.22
17.25

17.38
17.40
17.42
17.43
17.46
17.48
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.54
17.56
17.57
18.00
18.01
18.03

16.45
16.46
16.47

16.47
16.49
16.51
16.55
16.58
17.01
17.03
17.04
17.22
17.28
17.34
17.37
17.41

17.53
17.55
17.58
17.58
18.01
18.03
18.06
18.07
18.08
18.09
18.11
18.13
18.15
18.17
18.18

17.00
17.01
17.02

17.02
17.04
17.06
17.10
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.37
17.44
17.50
17.53
17.57

18.09
18.11
18.14
18.14
18.17
18.19
18.22
18.23
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.31
18.33
18.34

17.17
17.18
17.19

17.19
17.21
17.23
17.27
17.31
17.33
17.35
17.37
17.54
18.01
18.08
18.12
18.15

18.28
18.30
18.32
18.33
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.44
18.46
18.47
18.50
18.51
18.53

17.35
17.36
17.37

17.37
17.39
17.41
17.45
17.49
17.51
17.53
17.55
18.12
18.19
18.26
18.30
18.34

18.46
18.48
18.50
18.51
18.54
18.56
18.58
18.59
19.00
19.02
19.04
19.05
19.08
19.09
19.11

17.55
17.56
17.57

17.57
17.59
18.01
18.05
18.09
18.11
18.13
18.15
18.32
18.39
18.47
18.51
18.54

19.06
19.08
19.11
19.11
19.14
19.16
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.24
19.26
19.28
19.30
19.31

18.15
18.16
18.17

18.17
18.19
18.21
18.25
18.29
18.31
18.33
18.35
18.52
18.59
19.07
19.10
19.14

19.26
19.28
19.30
19.31
19.34
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.40
19.42
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.50

18.35
18.36
18.37

18.37
18.39
18.41
18.45
18.49
18.51
18.53
18.55
i) /1
19.18
19:25
19.29
19.32

19.44
19.46
19.48
19.49
19.52
19.54
19.56
19.57
19.58
20.00
20.02
20.03
20.05
20.07
20.08

18.55
18.56
18.57

18.57
18.59
19.01
19.05
19.08
19.11
19.12
19.14
19.29
19.35
19.42
19.46
19.49

20.00
20.02
20.05
20.05
20.08
20.10
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.22
20.23
20.25
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cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Hamriya Port, Control Tower - Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

C10 ﬂ'@g@m-%ﬂh%‘%ﬂﬂ'c)g

ISundays 2a Y
Hamriya Port, Control Tower 05.00 05.30 06.10 06.30 06.48 07.05 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.24 08.45 09.04 09.24 09.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.05 12.23 Ay yarndl slige A8l yall -
Hamriya Port,Container Services 05.01 05.31 06.11 06.31 06.49 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.06 08.25 08.46 09.05 09.25 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.06 12.24 Gl aleas 4 el E.m

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 05.01 05.31 06.11 06.31 06.49 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.07 08.26 08.47 09.06 09.26 09.42 10.02 10.22 10.42 11.02 11.22 11.42 12.07 12.25 )AMC':\.:JIMJBA‘&U‘QJMLM
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 05.02 05.32 06.12 06.32 06.50 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.26 08.47 09.06 09.26 09.42 10.02 10.22 10.42 11.02 11.22 11.42 12.07 12.25 )dl C...Al EEWW, 4.‘)421! clise
Hamriya, Port 05.03 05.33 06.13 06.33 06.51 07.08 07.28 07.48 08.09 08.28 08.49 09.08 09.28 09.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.09 12.27 ),.gj | Lise
Abu Hail, Roundabout 05.05 05.35 06.15 06.35 06.53 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.10 08.29 08.50 09.09 09.29 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.10 12.28 TUBIPEY
UAE Athletics Federation 05.07 05.37 06.17 06.37 06.55 07.12 07.32 07.52 08.13 08.32 08.53 09.12 09.32 09.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.13 12.31 A Gleb ey L,\N _xla.-l
Abu Hail Road 05.10 05.40 06.20 06.40 06.58 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.34 08.55 09.14 09.34 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.15 12.33 " },‘] @L.‘
Hamriya Shopping Center 05.11 05.41 06.21 06.41 06.59 07.16 07.36 07.56 08.17 08.36 08.57 09.16 09.36 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.17 12.35 d)S)AM i:‘),gj\ B
Ittehad School 05.12 05.42 06.22 06.42 07.00 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.18 08.37 08.58 09.17 09.37 09.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.583 12.18 12.36 N EIEN | EOWEW
Abu Hail Center 05.13 05.43 06.23 06.43 07.01 07.18 07.38 07.58 08.19 08.38 08.59 09.18 09.38 09.54 10.14 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.19 12.37 L):mf))'i)q
City Centre Metro Bus Stop 1 05.21 05.51 06.31 06.51 07.09 07.26 07.46 08.07 08.28 08.47 09.08 09.27 09.47 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.04 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.30 12.48 \)3:\.4 (s g fie eMEl dbss
Al Seef Marine Bus Stop 05.27 05.57 06.37 06.57 07.15 07.32 07.52 08.13 08.33 08.52 09.13 09.32 09.52 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.09 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.36 12.54 )A_\“ Capeadl A3l Cadge
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 05.31 06.01 06.41 07.01 07.19 07.36 07.56 08.17 08.38 08.57 09.18 09.37 09.57 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.14 11.35 11.55 12.15 12.40 12.58 Y LAA)-\ 9y cMlEl dbss
Centre Point Shopping Centre 05.33 06.03 06.43 07.03 07.21 07.38 07.58 08.19 08.40 08.59 09.20 09.39 09.59 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.17 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.43 13.01 gy e (33ei 3S pe
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside 05.35 06.05 06.45 07.05 07.23 07.40 08.00 08.21 08.42 09.01 09.22 09.41 10.01 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.20 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.46 13.04 6J|A.J! L}Ah}-\ &__L\-\})-\d el dbos
Lotl] g
Hudheiba, Turnoff 05.40 06.10 06.50 07.10 07.28 07.45 08.06 08.27 08.48 09.07 09.28 09.47 10.07 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.27 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.53 13.11 @eﬂiﬂm
Hana Center 05.42 06.12 06.52 07.12 07.30 07.47 08.07 08.29 08.49 09.08 09.29 09.48 10.08 10.24 10.44 11.05 11.29 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.55 13.13 gl )S)a
2nd December Street 05.44 06.14 06.54 07.14 07.32 07.49 08.09 08.30 08.51 09.10 09.31 09.50 10.10 10.26 10.46 11.07 11.31 11.52 12.12 12.32 12.57 13.15 peend (8 53] aJLA
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel 05.44 06.14 06.54 07.14 07.32 07.49 08.09 08.31 08.51 09.10 09.31 09.50 10.10 10.26 10.46 11.08 11.31 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.58 13.16 Lll-l})ﬁa% i
Etihad Museum 05.46 06.16 06.56 07.16 07.34 07.51 08.11 08.33 08.53 09.12 09.33 09.52 10.12 10.28 10.48 11.10 11.34 11.55 12.15 12.35 13.00 13.18 Alaayl Casie
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1 05.48 06.18 06.58 07.18 07.36 07.53 08.13 08.34 08.55 09.14 09.35 09.54 10.14 10.30 10.50 11.12 11.35 11.57 12.17 12.37 13.02 13.20 \)*Sll sl b:mA
Jumeirah Centre 05.50 06.20 07.00 07.20 07.38 07.55 08.15 08.36 08.57 09.16 09.37 09.56 10.16 10.32 10.52 11.14 11.37 11.59 12.19 12.39 13.04 13.22 MUS}
Century Plaza 05.51 06.21 07.01 07.21 07.39 07.56 08.16 08.37 08.58 09.17 09.38 09.57 10.17 10.33 10.53 11.15 11.38 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.05 13.23 UM_‘ i
Beach Center 05.52 06.22 07.02 07.22 07.40 07.57 08.17 08.39 08.59 09.18 09.39 09.58 10.18 10.34 10.54 11.16 11.40 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.06 13.24 L‘.'J\)'S)a
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank 05.54 06.24 07.04 07.24 07.42 07.59 08.19 08.40 09.01 09.20 09.41 10.00 10.20 10.36 10.56 11.18 11.41 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.08 13.26 uAMA..NI = s_J.u b-\AA &)L..‘
Mercato Shopping Mall 05.56 06.26 07.06 07.26 07.44 08.01 08.21 08.43 09.03 09.22 09.43 10.02 10.22 10.38 10.58 11.20 11.44 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.10 13.28 }JS)& d}..a.u)S)a
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 05.57 06.27 07.07 07.27 07.45 08.02 08.23 08.44 09.05 09.24 09.45 10.04 10.24 10.40 11.00 11.22 11.45 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.12 13.30 ).d! Gy dan D3
Al Arouba Street 05.59 06.29 07.09 07.29 07.47 08.04 08.25 08.46 09.07 09.26 09.47 10.06 10.26 10.42 11.02 11.24 11.47 12.09 12.29 12.49 13.14 13.32 :L.\j)s“ aJL:
Al Arouba Street 06.00 06.30 07.10 07.30 07.48 08.05 08.26 08.47 09.08 09.27 09.48 10.07 10.27 10.43 11.03 11.25 11.48 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.15 13.33 dygyell @L‘.‘
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 06.01 06.31 07.11 07.31 07.49 08.06 08.27 08.48 09.09 09.28 09.49 10.08 10.28 10.44 11.04 11.26 11.49 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.16 13.34 )a”ﬁa.umm
Hamriya Port, Control Tower 12.43 13.03 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.40 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.25 17.42 17.58 18.15 18.32 18.49 &J),gj clise 4_.5\)411
Hamriya Port,Container Services 12.44 13.04 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.41 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.26 17.43 17.59 18.16 18.33 18.50 ‘_;Lnjo\! aleas 4.‘)@]! E.m

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 12.45 13.05 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.42 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.27 17.44 18.00 18.17 18.34 18.51 )AMC.\“JIM)!,; Ay yerdlsline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 12.45 13.05 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.42 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.27 17.44 18.00 18.17 18.34 18.51 el gl s 4.‘)4;]! lise
Hamriya, Port 12.47 13.07 13.29 13.49 14.09 1429 14.44 1504 15.19 15.34 1549 16.04 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.29 17.46 18.02 18.19 18.36 18.53 Ay yerdl sline
Abu Hail, Roundabout 12.48 13.08 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.45 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.11 17.31 17.48 18.04 18.21 18.38 18.55 ol )19y
UAE Athletics Federation 12.51 13.11 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.48 15.08 1523 15.38 1553 16.08 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.14 17.34 17.51 18.07 18.24 18.41 18.58 A Gl ey l.a\{! _xla.-l
Abu Hail Road 12,53 13.13 13.35 13.55 14.16 14.36 14.51 15.11 1526 15.41 1556 16.11 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.17 17.37 17.54 18.10 18.27 18.44 19.01 Jﬂ.m},‘] (S
Hamriya Shopping Center 12,55 13.15 13.37 13.57 14.18 14.38 14.53 15.13 1528 1543 1558 16.13 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.19 17.39 17.56 18.13 18.30 18.47 19.04 3 SN RPN prywe
Ittehad School 12.56 13.16 13.38 13.58 14.19 14.39 14.54 15.14 1529 1544 1559 16.14 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.21 17.41 17.58 18.14 18.31 18.48 19.05 " RIEN|EOWEW
Abu Hail Center 12.57 13.17 13.39 13.59 14.20 14.40 14.55 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.35 16.50 17.06 17.22 17.42 17.59 18.16 18.33 18.50 19.07 Sl S 5
City Centre Metro Bus Stop 1 13.08 13.28 13.50 14.12 14.33 14.53 15.08 15.28 1543 1558 16.13 16.28 16.48 17.03 17.19 17.35 17.55 18.13 18.30 18.47 19.04 19.21 WO AP PRt ENETEEON
Al Seef Marine Bus Stop 13.14 13.34 1356 14.18 14.39 1459 15.14 1534 1549 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.54 17.09 17.25 17.41 18.02 18.21 18.37 18.54 19.11 19.28 &)A_Jl Capeull Alila (330
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 13.18 13.38 14.00 14.23 14.45 15.05 15.20 15.40 1555 16.10 16.25 16.40 17.00 17.15 17.31 17.47 18.08 18.27 18.44 19.01 19.18 19.35 Yo L;A).‘}).m Ml dbas
Centre Point Shopping Centre 13.21 13.41 14.04 1427 14.48 15.08 1523 1543 1558 16.13 16.28 16.43 17.03 17.18 17.34 17.50 18.12 18.31 18.47 19.04 19.21 19.38 gy e (33ed 3S pe
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside 13.24 13.44 14.07 14.30 14.52 15.12 1527 15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.06 17.21 17.37 17.53 18.15 18.34 18.50 19.07 19.24 19.41 6JLA.J! L;Ah}-\ hiy g yie o Mala Ao
Lot dga
Hudheiba, Turnoff 13.31 13.51 14.15 14.38 15.00 15.20 15.35 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.14 17.29 17.45 18.01 18.23 18.42 18.59 19.16 19.33 19.50 A*ALLVLAL.SM
Hana Center 13.33 13.53 14.17 14.40 15.02 1522 15.37 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.16 17.31 17.47 18.04 18.26 18.45 19.01 19.18 19.35 19.52 Ligh S 50
2nd December Street 13.35 13.55 14.19 14.42 15.04 1524 1539 1559 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.18 17.33 17.49 18.06 18.28 18.47 19.04 19.21 19.38 19.55 peeassd (e S aJLA
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel 13.36 13.56 14.20 14.43 15.04 15.24 15.39 1559 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.18 17.34 17.49 18.07 18.29 18.48 19.04 19.21 19.38 19.55 L-L})f.\& JER)
Etihad Museum 13.38 13.58 14.22 14.45 15.07 1527 1542 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.21 17.36 17.52 18.09 18.31 18.50 19.06 19.23 19.40 19.57 slaa¥! Caaie
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1 13.40 14.00 14.24 14.47 15.08 1528 1543 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.22 17.38 17.53 18.10 18.32 18.51 19.08 19.25 19.42 19.59 VSN sl e
Jumeirah Centre 13.42 14.02 14.26 14.49 15.10 15.30 1545 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.24 17.40 17.55 18.13 18.35 18.54 19.10 19.27 19.44 20.01 [BPEN| LN
Century Plaza 13.43 14.03 14.27 1450 15.11 15.31 1546 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.25 17.41 17.56 18.14 18.36 18.55 19.11 19.28 19.45 20.02 3 (g pties
Beach Center 13.44 14.04 1428 1451 15.13 15.33 1548 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.27 17.42 17.58 18.15 18.37 18.56 19.13 19.30 19.47 20.04 LN S 1
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank ~ 13.46 14.06 14.30 14.53 15.14 15.34 1549 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.10 17.29 17.44 18.00 18.17 18.39 18.58 19.15 19.32 19.49 20.06 uAM...NI L’J.\LJ-\J‘)-\AA&)LA
Mercato Shopping Mall 13.48 14.09 14.33 14.56 15.17 15.37 1552 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.13 17.32 17.48 18.03 18.21 18.43 19.02 19.18 19.35 19.52 20.09 IS 50 (Bt S ya
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 13.50 14.11 14.35 14.58 15.19 15.39 1554 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.15 17.34 17.50 18.05 18.23 18.45 19.04 19.20 19.37 19.54 20.11 el iy o sase
Al Arouba Street 13.52 14.13 14.37 15.00 1521 1541 1556 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.17 17.36 17.52 18.07 18.25 18.47 19.06 19.22 19.39 19.56 20.13 dygyall g L
Al Arouba Street 13.53 14.14 14.38 15.01 15.22 1542 1557 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.18 17.37 17.53 18.09 18.26 18.48 19.07 19.24 19.41 19.58 20.15 dyg el gl

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 13.54 14.15 14.39 15.02 1523 1543 1558 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.19 17.38 17.54 18.10 18.27 18.49 19.08 19.25 19.42 19.59 20.16 el iy Ao e
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Hamriya Port, Control Tower - Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid

C10 ﬂ'@g@m-%ﬂh%‘%ﬂﬂ'c)g

ISundays 2a Y
Hamriya Port, Control Tower 19.05 19.22 19.40 19.58 20.15 20.35 20.55 21.13 21.30 21.45 22.00 22.20 22.40 23.00 23.30 Ay yarndl slige A8l yall -
Hamriya Port,Container Services 19.06 19.23 19.41 19.59 20.16 20.36 20.56 21.14 21.31 21.46 22.01 22.21 22.41 23.01 23.31 alsbdl aleas 4.1‘)42."%4&
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 19.07 19.24 19.42 20.00 20.17 20.37 20.57 21.15 21.32 21.47 22.02 22.22 22.42 23.01 23.31 sl c':\.:JIMJ!,AAﬂ)aJMLM
Roundabout
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 19.07 19.24 19.42 20.00 20.17 20.37 20.57 21.15 21.32 21.47 22.02 22.22 22.42 23.02 23.32 ol C_...JIM 4—1)42.":[—\-&
Hamriya, Port 19.09 19.26 19.44 20.02 20.19 20.39 20.59 21.17 21.34 21.49 22.04 22.24 22.44 23.03 23.33 Ay yerdl sline
Abu Hail, Roundabout 19.11 19.28 19.46 20.04 20.21 20.41 21.01 21.19 21.36 21.51 22.06 22.26 22.46 23.05 23.35 Juosd las
UAE Athletics Federation 19.14 19.31 19.49 20.07 20.24 20.44 21.04 21.22 21.39 21.54 22.09 22.29 22.49 23.08 23.38 A i \_,ULN!.\IA.-I
Abu Hail Road 19.17 19.34 19.52 20.10 20.27 20.47 21.07 21.25 21.42 21.57 22.12 22.32 22.52 23.10 23.40 1 3] @L.‘
Hamriya Shopping Center 19.20 19.37 19.55 20.13 20.30 20.50 21.10 21.28 21.45 22.00 22.15 22.35 22.55 23.12 23.42 d)S)AM Ay yerdl o
Ittehad School 19.21 19.38 19.56 20.14 20.31 20.51 21.11 21.29 21.46 22.01 22.16 22.36 22.56 23.14 23.44 " EIEN | EOWEW
Abu Hail Center 19.23 19.40 19.58 20.16 20.33 20.53 21.13 21.31 21.48 22.03 22.18 22.38 22.58 23.15 23.45 L):mf))'i)q
City Centre Metro Bus Stop 1 19.37 19.54 20.09 20.27 20.44 21.04 21.24 21.42 21.59 22.14 22.29 22.49 23.09 23.26 23.56 Vi S g yie 3l Ao
Al Seef Marine Bus Stop 19.44 20.01 20.16 20.34 20.51 21.11 21.31 21.49 22.06 22.21 22.36 22.56 23.14 23.32 00.02 6')*‘” Capeul] Alila (330
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 19.51 20.07 20.22 20.40 20.57 21.17 21.37 21.55 22.12 22.27 22.42 23.01 23.18 23.36 00.06 ¥ Slea s g e Ml A
Centre Point Shopping Centre 19.54 20.10 20.25 20.42 20.59 21.19 21.39 21.57 22.14 22.29 22.44 23.04 23.21 23.38 00.08 gy e (33ei 3S pe
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside 19.57 20.12 20.27 20.45 21.02 21.22 21.42 22.00 22.17 22.32 22.47 23.06 23.23 23.41 00.11 6JIA.J!@L:}.‘];J.\.‘})MHMAB"
o) dgax
Hudheiba, Turnoff 20.05 20.20 20.35 20.53 21.10 21.30 21.50 22.08 22.25 22.40 22.55 23.12 23.29 23.46 00.16 49:\.:1]\;52.;4&
Hana Center 20.08 20.23 20.38 20.55 21.12 21.32 21.52 22.10 22.27 22.42 22.57 23.14 23.31 23.48 00.18 Ligh S 50
2nd December Street 20.10 20.25 20.40 20.58 21.15 21.35 21.55 22.13 22.30 22.45 23.00 23.16 23.33 23.50 00.20 _peeassd (e S &JLA
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel 20.11 20.26 20.41 20.58 21.15 21.35 21.55 22.13 22.30 22.45 23.00 23.16 23.33 23.51 00.21 L-L”fgaadm
Etihad Museum 20.13 20.28 20.43 21.00 21.17 21.37 21.57 22.15 22.32 22.47 23.02 23.18 23.35 23.53 00.23 Sl Cania
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1 20.14 20.29 20.44 21.02 21.19 21.39 21.59 22.17 22.34 22.49 23.04 23.20 23.37 23.54 00.24 ATV ECOWN PN
Jumeirah Centre 20.17 20.32 20.47 21.04 21.21 21.41 22.01 22.19 22.36 22.51 23.06 23.22 23.39 23.57 00.27 Dsaall S 5o
Century Plaza 20.18 20.33 20.48 21.05 21.22 21.42 22.02 22.20 22.37 22.52 23.07 23.23 23.40 23.58 00.28 UM_. (G
Beach Center 20.19 20.34 20.49 21.07 21.24 21.44 22.04 22.22 22.39 22.54 23.09 23.25 23.42 23.59 00.29 LIN S 5
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank 20.21 20.36 20.51 21.09 21.26 21.46 22.06 22.24 22.41 22.56 23.10 23.26 23.43 00.01 00.31 w&u—hﬂ L’J.\LJ-\J‘)-\AA&JLA
Mercato Shopping Mall 20.25 20.40 20.55 21.12 21.29 21.49 22.08 22.26 22.43 22.58 23.12 23.28 23.45 00.03 00.33 3IS pe (5ot S ya
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 20.27 20.42 20.57 21.14 21.31 21.51 22.09 22.27 22.44 22.59 23.13 23.29 23.46 00.04 00.34 el iy o sase
Al Arouba Street 20.29 20.44 20.59 21.16 21.33 21.53 22.11 22.29 22.46 23.01 23.15 23.31 23.48 00.06 00.36 A9 yell @L:
Al Arouba Street 20.30 20.45 21.00 21.18 21.35 21.55 22.13 22.31 22.48 23.02 23.16 23.32 23.49 00.07 00.37 dygyell @L‘.\
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 20.31 20.46 21.01 21.19 21.36 21.56 22.14 22.32 22.49 23.03 23.17 23.33 23.50 00.08 00.38 soll iy Ao Sasa
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Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid - Hamriya Port, Control Tower

Fridays
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 05.00 05.35 06.15 06.33 06.52 07.10 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.34 08.52 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.48 11.08 11.26 11.45 12.03 12.20 Jall iy o 3avse
Mercato Shopping Mall 05.01 05.36 06.16 06.34 06.53 07.11 07.36 07.56 08.16 08.35 08.53 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.49 11.09 11.27 11.46 12.04 12.21 S 50 (g IS 5a
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank ~ 05.03 05.38 06.18 06.36 06.55 07.13 07.39 07.59 08.19 08.38 08.56 09.14 09.34 09.54 10.14 10.34 10.52 11.11 11.29 11.48 12.06 12.23 w)u\ll&;q.ub»@u
Beach Center 05.04 05.39 06.20 06.38 06.57 07.15 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.40 08.58 09.16 09.36 09.56 10.16 10.36 10.54 11.13 11.31 11.50 12.08 12.25 bl S e
Century Plaza 05.05 05.40 06.21 06.39 06.58 07.16 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.41 08.59 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.37 10.55 11.14 11.32 11.51 12.09 12.26 153 (g dies
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2 05.07 05.42 06.22 06.40 06.59 07.17 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.43 09.01 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.39 10.57 11.17 11.35 11.54 12.12 12.29 AT | JWERCOwN
Etihad Museum 05.08 05.43 06.24 06.42 07.01 07.19 07.46 08.06 08.26 08.45 09.03 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 10.59 11.19 11.37 11.56 12.14 12.31 sba¥l Cania
ENOC, Dhiyafa 05.09 05.44 06.25 06.43 07.02 07.20 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.46 09.04 09.22 09.42 10.02 10.22 10.42 11.00 11.20 11.38 11.57 12.15 12.32 Gl gy Ao
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel 05.11 05.46 06.27 06.45 07.04 07.22 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.48 09.06 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.02 11.22 11.40 11.59 12.17 12.34 Llig,y | ysex (328
2nd December Street 05.12 05.47 06.28 06.46 07.05 07.23 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.50 09.08 09.26 09.46 10.06 10.26 10.46 11.04 11.24 11.42 12.01 12.19 12.36 ).\A-u.\L)aLfL\-“ @L.‘
Hana Center 05.14 05.49 06.31 06.49 07.08 07.26 07.55 08.15 08.35 08.54 09.12 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.09 11.29 11.47 12.06 12.24 12.41
Hudheiba, Turnoff 05.16 05.51 06.33 06.51 07.10 07.28 07.57 08.17 08.37 08.56 09.14 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.10 11.30 11.48 12.07 12.25 12.42 w‘dhgm
Hoot, Eppco 05.17 05.52 06.35 06.53 07.12 07.30 07.59 08.19 08.39 08.58 09.16 09.34 09.54 10.14 10.34 10.54 11.12 11.32 11.50 12.09 12.27 12.44 PN }SMIJ})_\.‘A.Loq
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside  05.21 05.56 06.40 06.58 07.17 07.37 08.06 08.26 08.46 09.05 09.23 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.19 11.39 11.57 12.16 12.34 12.51 ww!&hyi_\”ﬂumum
. ) PN EPEN
Centre Point Shopping Centre 05.23 05.58 06.42 07.00 07.19 07.40 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.08 09.26 09.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.05 11.23 11.43 12.01 12.20 12.38 12.55 ;,;:‘ﬁ)mdjj)'s)q
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 05.24 05.59 06.44 07.02 07.21 07.43 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.11 09.29 09.47 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.26 11.46 12.04 12.23 12.41 12.58 ¥ obea s g e Ml Al
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 4 05.25 06.01 06.45 07.03 07.22 07.44 08.13 08.33 08.53 09.12 09.30 09.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.09 11.28 11.48 12.06 12.25 12.43 12.59 £ loa s 5 5ie il dbaos
Al Seef Marine Bus Stop 05.28 06.03 06.48 07.06 07.25 07.48 08.17 08.37 08.57 09.16 09.34 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.13 11.31 11.51 12.09 12.28 12.46 13.03 L;Nld.\.,dta\hla_ssy
Al Seef Street 05.28 06.04 06.48 07.06 07.25 07.48 08.17 08.37 08.57 09.16 09.34 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.14 11.32 11.52 12.10 12.29 12.47 13.04 ls
City Centre Metro Bus Stop 2 05.35 06.09 06.54 07.12 07.31 07.57 08.26 08.46 09.06 09.25 09.43 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.24 11.42 12.02 12.20 12.39 12.57 13.15 “)MW})AAHM&[A&A&
Abu Hail Center 05.41 06.18 07.03 07.21 07.40 08.06 08.35 08.55 09.16 09.35 09.53 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.34 11.52 12.12 12.30 12.49 13.11 13.30 Jsp gl S 5
Ittehad School 05.42 06.19 07.04 07.22 07.41 08.07 08.36 08.56 09.17 09.36 09.54 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.35 11.583 12.13 12.31 12.50 13.13 13.32 Syl ds yae
Hamriya Shopping Center 05.42 06.20 07.04 07.22 07.42 08.07 08.36 08.56 09.17 09.36 09.54 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.35 11.54 12.14 12.32 12.51 13.14 13.33 L;)S)‘J!m)gj!d}..‘
Abu Hail Road 05.44 06.21 07.06 07.24 07.43 08.09 08.38 08.58 09.19 09.38 09.56 10.14 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.37 11.55 12.15 12.33 12.52 13.16 13.34 Jeosd ]&
UAE Athletics Federation 05.46 06.24 07.08 07.26 07.46 08.11 08.40 09.00 09.21 09.40 09.58 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.39 11.58 12.18 12.36 12.55 13.18 13.37 Lﬁslh_,LdyJude!_xlxl
Abu Hail, Roundabout 05.47 06.25 07.10 07.28 07.47 08.13 08.42 09.02 09.23 09.42 10.00 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.41 12.00 12.20 12.38 12.57 13.20 13.39 J.@}JJIJ;
Hamriya, Port 05.48 06.27 07.11 07.29 07.49 08.14 08.43 09.04 09.25 09.44 10.02 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.43 12.02 12.22 12.40 12.59 13.22 13.41 Ay yernl sline
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 05.49 06.28 07.12 07.30 07.50 08.15 08.44 09.05 09.26 09.45 10.03 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.44 12.03 12.23 12.41 13.00 13.23 13.42 B P T%A EOVPE FIVEN | LY

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 05.51 06.30 07.14 07.32 07.52 08.17 08.46 09.07 09.28 09.47 10.05 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.46 12.05 12.25 12.43 13.02 13.25 13.44 )AJ!C_\..J MJ‘}_\ Ay yerndlsline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port, Control Tower 05.52 06.31 07.16 07.34 07.53 08.19 08.48 09.09 09.30 09.49 10.07 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.48 12.06 12.26 12.44 13.07 13.31 13.49 Ay yerdl slise m\)dl
Hamriya Port, Control Tower 05.53 06.32 07.16 07.34 07.54 08.19 08.48 09.09 09.30 09.49 10.07 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.48 12.07 12.27 12.45 13.09 13.33 13.51 Ay yerdl slise “-‘5‘)““5)‘



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI
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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C10

Fridays

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

ENOC, Dhiyafa

Jumeirah Rotana Hotel

2nd December Street

Hana Center

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hoot, Eppco

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 4

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop

Al Seef Street

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 2

Abu Hail Center

Ittehad School

Hamriya Shopping Center

Abu Hail Road

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Hamriya, Port

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port, Control Tower

Fridays

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

ENOC, Dhiyafa

Jumeirah Rotana Hotel

2nd December Street

Hana Center

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hoot, Eppco

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 4

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop

Al Seef Street

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 2

Abu Hail Center

Ittehad School

Hamriya Shopping Center

Abu Hail Road

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Hamriya, Port

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port, Control Tower

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid - Hamriya Port, Control Tower

12.40
12.41
12.43
12.45
12.46
12.49
12.51
12.52
12.54
12.56
13.01
13.02
13.04
13.11

13.13
13.15
13.17
13.20
13.21
13.32
13.47
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.54
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.01

14.06
14.08

19.08
19.10
19.12
19.15
19.16
19.20
19.22
19.24
19.27
7[C)28)
19.34
19.35
19.37
19.49

19.53
19.55
19.57
20.00
20.01
20.12
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.39
20.42
20.44
20.45
20.46
20.47

20.49
20.49

13.00
13.01
13.03
13.05
13.06
13.09
13.11
13.12
13.14
13.16
13.19
13.21
13.22
13.29

13.32
13.34
13.35
13.38
13.39
13.50
14.05
14.07
14.08
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.19

14.25
14.27

19.25
19.27
19.29
19.32
19.33
19.37
19.39
19.41
19.44
19.46
19.51
19.52
19.54
20.06

20.10
20.12
20.14
20.17
20.18
20.29
20.51
20.53
20.54
20.56
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04

21.06
21.06

@ﬁﬂls%‘&bﬂlcﬁ-ﬂlo@mM

13.20
13.21
13.23
13.25
13.26
13.29
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.49

13.52
13.54
13.55
13.58
13.59
14.10
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.39

14.45
14.47

19.45
19.47
19.49
19.52
19.53
19.57
19.59
20.01
20.04
20.05
20.10
20.11
20.13
20.25

20.29
20.31
20.33
20.36
20.37
20.48
21.10
21.12
21.13
21|15
21.18
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23

21.25
21.25

13.40
13.41
13.43
13.45
13.46
13.49
13.51
13.52
13.54
13.56
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.09

14.12
14.14
14.15
14.18
14.19
14.30
14.45
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.52
14.54
14.56
14.57
14.59

15.05
15.07

20.05
20.07
20.09
20.12
20.13
20.17
20.19
20.21
20.24
20.25
20.30
20.31
20.33
20.45

20.49
20.51
20.53
20.56
20.57
21.08
21.30
21.32
21.33
21.35
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.42
21.43

21.45
21.45

14.00
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.06
14.09
14.11
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.19
14.21
14.22
14.29

14.32
14.34
14.35
14.38
14.39
14.50
15.08
15510
15.12
15.14
15.17
15.19
15.21
15.22
15.24

15.30
15.32

20.23
20.25
20.27
20.30
20.31
20.35
20.37
20.39
20.42
20.43
20.48
20.49
20.51
21.03

21.07
21.09
21.11
21.14
21.15
21.26
21.48
21.50
21.51
21.53
21.56
21.58
21.59
22.00
22.01

22.03
22.03

14.20
14.21
14.23
14.25
14.26
14.29
14.31
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.39
14.41
14.42
14.49

14.52
14.54
14.55
14.58
14.59
15.09
15.32
15.34
15.36
15.38
15.41
15.43
15.45
15.46
15.48

15.53
15.55

20.40
20.42
20.44
20.47
20.48
20.52
20.54
20.56
20.59
21.00
21.05
21.06
21.08
21.20

21.24
21.26
21.28
21.31
21.32
21.43
22.03
22.05
22.06
22.08
22.11
22.12
22.14
22.14
22.16

2217
22.18

14.40
14.41
14.43
14.45
14.46
14.49
14.51
14.52
14.54
14.56
14.59
15.01
15.02
15.09

15.12
15.14
15.16
15.19
15.20
15:29
15.52
15.55
15.56
15.58
16.01
16.03
16.05
16.06
16.08

16.14
16.16

20.55
20.57
20.59
21.02
21.03
21.07
21.09
21.11
21.14
21|15
21.20
21.21
21.23
21.35

21.39
21.41
21.43
21.46
21.47
21.58
22.10
22.12
22.13
225
22.18
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23

22:25
22.25

15.00
15.02
15.04
15.07
15.08
15.11
15.13
15.15
15.17
15.18
15.22
15.23
15.25
15.32

15.35
15.37
15.38
15.42
15.43
15.52
16.15
16.17
16.19
16.21
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.29
16.31

16.36
16.38

21.10
21.12
21.14
21.17
21.18
21.22
21.24
21.26
21.29
21.30
21.35
21.36
21.38
21.50

21.54
21.56
21.58
22.01
22.02
22.12
22.23
22.25
22.26
22.28
22.31
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36

22.38
22.38

15.15
15.17
15.19
15.22
15.23
15.26
15.28
15.30
15.32
15.33
15.37
15.38
15.40
15.47

15.50
15.52
15.53
15:57
15.58
16.07
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.36
16.39
16.41
16.43
16.44
16.46

16.51
16.53

21.25
21.27
21.29
21.32
21.33
21.37
21.39
21.41
21.44
21.45
21.50
21.51
21.53
22.04

22.07
22.09
22.10
22.14
22.15
22.25
22.36
22.38
22.39
22.41
22.44
22.45
22.47
22.47
22.49

22.50
22.51

15.30
15.32
15.34
15.37
15.38
15.41
15.43
15.45
15.47
15.48
15.52
15.53
15.55
16.02

16.05
16.07
16.08
16.12
16.13
16.22
16.45
16.47
16.49
16.51
16.54
16.56
16.58
16.59
17.00

17.02
17.02

21.43
21.45
21.47
21.50
21.51
21| 55
21.57
2| 5
22.01
22.03
22.07
22.09
22.10
P2

22.22
22.24
22.25
2 )
22.30
22.40
22.51
22.53
22.54
22.56
22.59
23.00
23.02
23.02
23.04

23.05
23.06

15.45
15.47
15.49
15.52
15.53
15.56
15.58
16.00
16.02
16.03
16.07
16.08
16.10
16.17

16.20
16.22
16.23
16.27
16.28
16.37
17.00
17.02
17.03
17.05
17.08
17.09
17.11
17.11
17.13

17.14
17.15

22.00
22.02
22.04
22.06
22.07
22.10
22.13
22.14
22.16
2217
22.22
22.23
22.25
22.33

22.36
22.38
22.40
22.43
22.44
22.54
23.05
23.07
23.08
23.10
23.13
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.18

23.20
23.20

16.00
16.02
16.04
16.07
16.08
16.11
16.13
16.15
16.17
16.18
16.22
16.23
16.25
16.32

16.35
16.37
16.38
16.42
16.43
16.52
17.17
17.19
17.20
17.22
17.25
17.26
17.28
17.28
17.30

17.31
17.32

22.20
22.22
22.24
22.26
22.27
22.30
22.33
22.34
22.36
22.37
22.42
22.43
22.45
22.53

22.56
22.58
23.00
23.03
23.04
23.14
23.25
23.27
23.28
23.30
23.33
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38

23.40
23.40

16.17
16.19
16.21
16.24
16.25
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.49

16.52
16.54
16.55
16.59
17.00
17.12
17.38
17.40
17.41
17.43
17.46
17.48
17.49
17.50
17.51

17.53
17.53

22.45
22.47
22.49
22.51
22.52
255
22.58
22159
23.01
23.02
23.07
23.08
23.10
23.18

23.21
23.23
23.25
23.28
23.29
23.39
23.50
23.52
23.53
23.55
23.58
00.00
00.01
00.02
00.03

00.05
00.05

16.37
16.39
16.41
16.44
16.45
16.48
16.50
16.52
16.54
16.55
16.59
17.00
17.02
17.09

17.13
17.15
17.17
17.21
17.22
17.35
18.01
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.09
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14

18.16
18.16

16.54
16.56
16.58
17.01
17.02
17.06
17.08
17.10
17.13
17.15
17.20
17.21
17.23
17.30

17.34
17.36
17.38
17.42
17.43
17.56
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.30
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.35

18.37
18.37

17.10
17.12
17.14
1717
17.18
17.22
17.24
17.26
17.29
17.31
17.36
17.37
17.39
17.46

17.50
17.52
17.54
17.58
17.59
18.12
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.43
18.46
18.48
18.49
18.50
18.51

18.53
18.53

17.25
17.27
17.29
17.32
17.33
17.37
17.39
17.41
17.44
17.46
17.51
17.52
17.54
18.01

18.05
18.07
18.09
18.13
18.14
18.27
18.53
18.55
18.56
18.58
19.02
19.03
19.05
19.05
19.07

19.10
19.11

17.40
17.42
17.44
17.47
17.48
17.52
17.54
17.56
17.59
18.01
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.16

18.20
18.22
18.24
18.28
18.29
18.42
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.13
19.16
19.18
19.19
19.20
19.21

19.24
19.25

17.58
18.00
18.02
18.05
18.06
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.17
18.19
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.34

18.38
18.40
18.42
18.46
18.47
19.00
19.23
19:25
19.26
1[)20e)
19.32
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.37

19.40
19.41

18.18
18.20
18.22
18.25
18.26
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.37
18.39
18.44
18.45
18.47
18.54

18.58
19.00
19.02
19.05
19.06
19.17
19.40
19.42
19.43
19.46
19.49
19.51
19.52
19.53
19.54

19.57
19.58

18.36
18.38
18.40
18.43
18.44
18.48
18.50
18.52
18.55
18.57
19.02
19.03
19.05
19.17

19.21
19.23
19.25
19.28
19.29
19.40
20.03
20.05
20.06
20.08
20.11
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.16

20.18
20.18

18.52
18.54
18.56
18.59
19.00
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.11
19.13
19.18
19.19
19.21
19.33

19.37
19.39
19.41
19.44
19.45
19.56
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.23
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.30
20.31

20.33
20.33

Lol

ol iy dan 3ase

S 0 B9 S5

DA)L.‘YIQA@V)»&L.‘

o LI5S 5

(S

¥ S e S

sl Caaie

EEI RN TN

Ll Leas (308

).m..u_\uaLfLJ]zJL.‘

1R

dypaal) Cibsia

u,gn ,SMIJ},JJTLN
mew@qﬂ”ﬂumu

SEVEN

Y o g i Sl e

£ Loy 50 3l ibns

(5 Gl Ll i

L,
§J
¥ i e 3 e 3l
) Jen sl S e

byl d 13e

Sl ‘“rﬂ o

A i ubl.e\(éb.nl
TR
e e

el sl 3ase , el e
ol Eatda s e e
1 yendl e, 2l 2

Tl i 2300

PR

ol iy dan dase

S 0 B9 S5

RSO xéulub»@l—d

L

L,
-

¥ PYACITEN §L.M
5] 5S e

.\IA_‘\J\ flg 1)3e

Sl dpenll J}L‘:

A i \JJL:\”&_\IA.-]
J““}”UE:

el ] 3 Al e
ol et s ¢ Epend e

el ige A8l 2
Lo e s 2aT o



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C10

hursdays

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

ENOC, Dhiyafa

Jumeirah Rotana Hotel

2nd December Street

Hana Center

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hoot, Eppco

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 4

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop

Al Seef Street

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 2

Abu Hail Center

Ittehad School

Hamriya Shopping Center

Abu Hail Road

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Hamriya, Port

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port, Control Tower

hursdays

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

ENOC, Dhiyafa

Jumeirah Rotana Hotel

2nd December Street

Hana Center

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hoot, Eppco

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 4

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop

Al Seef Street

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 2

Abu Hail Center

Ittehad School

Hamriya Shopping Center

Abu Hail Road

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Hamriya, Port

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port, Control Tower

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid - Hamriya Port, Control Tower

05.00
05.01
05.03
05.04
05.05
05.07
05.09
05.10
05.12
05.13
05.15
05.17
05.18
05.22

05.24
05.25
05.26
05.29
05.29
05.36
05.43
05.44
05.44
05.46
05.48
05.49
05.50
05.51
05.52

05.54
05.55

12.40
12.41
12.43
12.45
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.55
12.57
13.01
13.03
13.05
13.12

13.15
13.17
13.19
13.22
13.23
13.32
13.48
13.50
13.51
13.53
13.55
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.00

14.01
14.02

05.30
05.31
05.33
05.34
05.35
05.37
05.39
05.40
05.42
05.43
05.46
05.47
05.49
05.53

05.55
05.56
05.58
06.00
06.01
06.08
06.15
06.16
06.17
06.19
06.21
06.22
06.24
06.24
06.26

06.27
06.27

13.00
13.01
13.03
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.13
13.15
13.16
13.21
13.22
13.24
13.32

13.34
13.36
13.38
13.42
13.43
13.52
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.13
14.16
14.17
14.19
14.19
14.21

14.22
14.22
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06.05
06.06
06.08
06.09
06.10
06.12
06.14
06.15
06.17
06.18
06.21
06.22
06.24
06.29

06.32
06.33
06.35
06.38
06.38
06.46
06.54
06.56
06.56
06.58
07.01
07.02
07.03
07.04
07.05

07.06
07.07

13.20
13.21
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.29
13.31
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.41
13.42
13.44
13.52

13.54
13.56
13.58
14.02
14.03
14.12
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.34
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.42

14.43
14.44

06.25
06.26
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.32
06.34
06.35
06.37
06.38
06.41
06.43
06.45
06.50

06.53
06.54
06.56
06.59
06.59
07.07
07.18
07.19
07.20
07.22
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.29

07.30
07.31

13.40
13.41
13.43
13.45
13.47
13.49
13.51
13.53
13.55
13.56
14.01
14.02
14.04
14.12

14.14
14.16
14.18
14.22
14.23
14.32
14.52
14.54
14.55
14.57
15.00
15.01
15.03
15.03
15.05

15.06
15.06

06.45
06.46
06.48
06.50
06.51
06.53
06.54
06.55
06.57
06.59
07.02
07.04
07.06
07.13

07.16
07.18
07.20
07.24
07.25
07.33
07.44
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.51
07.52
07.53
07.54
07.55

07.56
07.57

14.00
14.02
14.04
14.06
14.07
14.10
14.12
14.13
14.15
14.17
14.21
14.23
14.25
14.32

14.35
14.37
14.39
14.42
14.43
14.52
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.18
15.21
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.26

15.27
15.28

07.05
07.06
07.08
07.10
07.11
07.13
07.15
07.16
07.18
07.19
07.23
07.25
07.27
07.35

07.38
07.40
07.42
07.46
07.47
07.56
08.06
08.07
08.08
08.10
08.13
08.14
08.15
08.16
08.17

08.18
08.19

14.18
14.20
14.22
14.24
14.25
14.28
14.30
14.31
14.34
14.35
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.51

14.53
14.55
14.57
15.01
15.01
15.10
15.32
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.43
15.45

15.46
15.46

07.25
07.26
07.28
07.30
07.31
07.33
07.35
07.36
07.38
07.40
07.44
07.46
07.48
07.56

07.59
08.02
08.04
08.08
08.09
08.18
08.28
08.30
08.31
08.33
08.35
08.36
08.38
08.38
08.40

08.41
08.41

14.33
14.35
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.46
14.48
14.50
14.54
14.56
14.58
15.05

15.07
15.09
15.11
15.15
15.15
15.24
15.46
15.48
15.49
15.51
15.54
15.55
15.57
15:57
15.59

16.00
16.01

07.45
07.46
07.48
07.50
07.51
07.53
07.55
07.56
07.58
08.00
08.04
08.06
08.08
08.16

08.20
08.23
08.25
08.29
08.30
08.39
08.49
08.51
08.52
08.54
08.56
08.57
08.59
08.59
09.01

09.02
09.02

14.50
14.52
14.54
14.56
14.57
14.59
15.01
15.03
15.05
15.07
15.11
15.13
15.15
15.22

15.24
15.26
15.28
15.32
15.32
15.41
16.03
16.05
16.06
16.08
16.11
16.12
16.14
16.14
16.16

16.18
16.18

08.08
08.10
08.11
08.13
08.14
08.16
08.18
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.28
08.30
08.32
08.40

08.44
08.46
08.48
08.52
08.53
09.02
09.13
09.15
09.16
09.18
09.20
09.21
09.23
09.23
09.25

09.26
09.26

15.10
15.12
15.14
15.16
15.17
15.20
15.22
15.23
15.26
15.27
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.42

15.45
15.47
15.48
15.52
15.52
16.01
16.23
16.25
16.26
16.28
16.31
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.36

16.38
16.39

08.30
08.32
08.33
08.35
08.36
08.38
08.40
08.42
08.44
08.45
08.50
08.52
08.54
09.01

09.04
09.07
09.09
09.12
09.13
09.22
09.33
09.34
09.35
09.37
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.44

09.45
09.46

15.30
15.32
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.40
15.42
15.43
15.46
15.48
15.52
15.54
15.56
16.03

16.05
16.07
16.09
16.12
16.13
16.22
16.44
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.56
16.57

16.59
17.00

08.50
08.52
08.53
08.55
08.56
08.58
09.00
09.02
09.04
09.05
09.09
09.11
09.13
09.19

09.22
09.25
09.27
09.30
09.31
09.40
09.51
09.53
09.54
09.56
09.58
09.59
10.01
10.01
10.03

10.04
10.04

15.45
15.47
15.49
15.51
15.52
15.55
15.57
15.58
16.01
16.03
16.09
16.10
16.12
16.19

16.21
16.23
16.25
16.28
16.29
16.39
17.01
17.03
17.04
17.06
17.09
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.15

17.16
1717

09.08
09.09
09.11
09.13
09.14
09.16
09.18
09.19
09.21
09.23
09.27
09.28
09.30
09.36

09.39
09.41
09.43
09.46
09.47
09.56
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.19

10.20
10.21

16.00
16.02
16.04
16.06
16.07
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.16
16.18
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.34

16.37
16.39
16.40
16.44
16.45
16.55
17.21
17.23
17.24
17.26
17.29
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.35

17.36
17.37

09.26
09.27
09.29
09.31
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.37
09.39
09.41
09.45
09.46
09.48
09.54

09.57
09.59
10.01
10.04
10.05
10.14
10.26
10.28
10.29
10.31
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.36
10.38

10.39
10.39

16.20
16.22
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.37
16.39
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.55

16.57
16.59
17.01
17.05
17.06
17.18
17.47
17.49
17.50
17.52
17.55
17.56
17.58
17.59
18.00

18.02
18.02

09.45
09.46
09.48
09.50
09.51
09.53
09.55
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.04
10.05
10.07
10.13

10.15
10.17
10.19
10.23
10.24
10.33
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.50
10.52
10.53
10.55
10.55
10.57

10.58
10.58

16.35
16.37
16.39
16.41
16.42
16.45
16.47
16.49
16.52
16.54
17.00
17.02
17.04
17.11

17.13
17.15
17.17
17.21
17.22
17.34
18.04
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.18

18.19
18.20

10.05
10.06
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.20
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.33

10.35
10.37
10.39
10.43
10.44
10.53
11.05
11.07
11.08
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.

16.50
16.52
16.54
16.56
16.57
17.00
17.03
17.05
17.08
17.10
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.27

17.29
17.31
17.33
17.37
17.38
17.52
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.35
18.36

18.38
18.38

10.25
10.26
10.28
10.30
10.31
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.38
10.40
10.44
10.45
10.47
10.53

10.55
10.57
10.59
11.03
11.04
11.14
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.31
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38

11.39
11.40

17.07
17.09
17.11
17.13
17.15
17.18
17.20
17.22
17.25
17.27
17.33
17.35
17.37
17.45

17.48
17.50
17.52
17.55
17.57
18.13
18.43
18.45
18.46
18.48
18.52
18.53
18.55
18.56
18.58

18.59
19.00

10.45
10.46
10.48
10.50
10.51
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.58
11.00
11.04
11.05
11.07
11.14

11.16
11.18
11.20
11.24
11.25
11.35
11.48
11.50
11.51
11.53
11.55
11.56
11.58
11.58
12.00

12.01
12.01

17.25
17.27
17.29
17.31
17.33
17.36
17.38
17.40
17.43
17.45
17.51
17.53
17.55
18.04

18.07
18.09
18.11
18.15
18.17
18.34
19.04
19.06
19.07
19.09
19.12
19.14
19.16
19.17
19.18

19.20
19.20

11.05
11.06
11.08
11.10
11.11
11.13
11.15
11.17
11.19
11.20
11.24
11.26
11.27
11.34

11.37
11.39
11.41
11.45
11.46
111:.55
12.09
12.11
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.21

12.22
12.23

17.45
17.47
17.49
17.51
17.53
17.56
17.58
18.00
18.03
18.05
18.11
18.13
18.15
18.26

18.29
18.31
18.33
18.37
18.39
18.56
19.24
19.26
19.27
19.29
19.33
19.34
19.36
19.37
19.39

19.40
19.41

11.25
11.26
11.28
11.30
11.31
11.33
11.35
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.45
11.46
11.48
11.55

11.57
iS5
12.01
12.05
12.06
12.15
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.34
12.37
12.38
12.40
12.40
12.42

12.43
12.43

18.00
18.02
18.04
18.07
18.08
18.11
18.14
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.26
18.28
18.30
18.42

18.45
18.47
18.49
18.53
18.54
19.10
19.38
19.40
19.41
19.43
19.46
19.48
19.50
19.51
19.52

19.54
19.54

11.45
11.46
11.48
11.50
11.51
11.54
11.56
11.57
11.59
12.01
12.06
12.07
12.09
12.15

12.18
12.20
12.22
12.25
12.26
12.35
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.54
12.57
12.58
13.00
13.00
13.02

13.04
13.04

18.17
18.19
18.21
18.24
18.25
18.28
18.31
18.33
18.35
18.37
18.43
18.45
18.47
18.58

19.01
19.03
19.05
19.09
19.10
19.25
19.52
19.54
19.55
19.57
20.00
20.02
20.04
20.05
20.06

20.08
20.09

12.05
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.26
12.28
12.29
12.36

12.39
12.41
12.43
12.46
12.47
12.56
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.19
13.20
13.22
13.22
13.24

13.26
13.26

18.34
18.36
18.38
18.41
18.42
18.45
18.48
18.50
18.52
18.54
19.00
19.02
19.04
19.15

19.18
19.20
19.22
19.26
19.27
19.42
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.15
20.17
20.19
20.20
20.21

20.23
20.24

12.23
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.36
12.38
12.40
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.54

12.57
i12:59
13.01
13.04
13.05
13.14
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.37
13.38
13.40
13.40
13.42

13.44
13.44

18.51
18.53
18.55
18.58
18.59
19.02
19.05
19.07
19.09
19.11
19.17
19.19
19.21
19.32

19.35
19.37
19.39
19.43
19.44
19.58
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.29
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.35

20.37
20.38
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C10

hursdays

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

ENOC, Dhiyafa

Jumeirah Rotana Hotel

2nd December Street

Hana Center

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hoot, Eppco

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 4

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop

Al Seef Street

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 2

Abu Hail Center

Ittehad School

Hamriya Shopping Center

Abu Hail Road

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Hamriya, Port

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port, Control Tower

SEWGEW

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

ENOC, Dhiyafa

Jumeirah Rotana Hotel

2nd December Street

Hana Center

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hoot, Eppco

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 4

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop

Al Seef Street

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 2

Abu Hail Center

Ittehad School

Hamriya Shopping Center

Abu Hail Road

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Hamriya, Port

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port, Control Tower

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid - Hamriya Port, Control Tower

19.09
19.11
19.13
19.16
19.18
19.21
19.23
1IC) 25
19.28
19.30
19.35
19.37
19.39
19.51

19.54
19.56
19.58
20.01
20.02
20.14
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.45
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.50

20.52
20.53

05.00
05.01
05.03
05.05
05.06
05.07
05.09
05.10
05.11
05.12
05.15
05.17
05.18
05.22

05.24
05.25
05.26
05.29
05.29
05.37
05.43
05.44
05.44
05.46
05.48
05.49
05.50
05.51
05.53

05.54
05.55

19.28
19.30
19.32
19.35
19.37
19.40
19.42
19.44
19.46
19.48
19.54
19.56
19.58
20.08

20.11
20.13
20.15
20.18
20.19
20.31
20.53
20.55
20.56
20.58
21.01
21.03
21.04
21.05
21.06

21.08
21.09

05.35
05.36
05.38
05.40
05.41
05.42
05.44
05.45
05.46
05.47
05.50
05.52
05.53
05.57

05.59
06.00
06.02
06.04
06.05
06.10
06.19
06.20
06.21
06.22
06.25
06.26
06.28
06.29
06.31

06.32
06.33
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19.48
19.50
19.52
9155
19.57
20.00
20.02
20.04
20.06
20.08
20.14
20.16
20.18
20.27

20.30
20.32
20.34
20.38
20.39
20.49
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.15
21.16
21.18
21.18
21.20

21.22
21.22

06.05
06.06
06.08
06.10
06.11
06.12
06.14
06.15
06.17
06.18
06.21
06.23
06.25
06.30

06.32
06.34
06.35
06.38
06.38
06.44
06.53
06.54
06.54
06.56
06.58
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.04

07.06
07.06

20.07
20.09
20.11
20.13
20.15
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.24
20.26
20.32
20.33
20.35
20.43

20.46
20.48
20.50
20.54
20.55
21.04
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.24
21.27
2| 22
21.30
21.31
21.32

21.34
21.35

06.26
06.27
06.29
06.31
06.32
06.33
06.35
06.36
06.38
06.39
06.42
06.44
06.46
06.51

06.53
06.55
06.56
06.59
06.59
07.05
07.14
07.15
07.15
07.17
07.19
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.25

07.27
07.27

20.25
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.33
20.35
20.37
20.39
20.41
20.44
20.50
20.51
20.53
21.01

21.03
21.05
21.07
21.10
21.11
21.20
21.35
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.43
21.44
21.46
21.46
21.48

21.50
21.50

06.48
06.49
06.51
06.53
06.54
06.55
06.57
06.58
07.00
07.01
07.04
07.06
07.08
07.13

07.15
07.17
07.18
07.21
07.21
07.27
07.36
07.37
07.37
07.39
07.41
07.43
07.44
07.45
07.47

07.49
07.49

20.45
20.47
20.49
20.51
20.52
20.55
20.57
20.58
21.01
21.03
21.09
21.11
21.13
21.18

21.20
21.22
21.24
21.27
21.28
21.37
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.56
21.59
22.01
22.02
22.03
22.04

22.06
22.06

07.07
07.08
07.10
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.17
07.19
07.20
07.23
07.25
07.27
07.33

07.36
07.39
07.40
07.44
07.44
07.53
08.02
08.03
08.03
08.05
08.07
08.09
08.10
08.11
08.13

08.15
08.15

21.00
21.02
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.09
21.11
21.13
21.15
21.18
21.24
21.25
21.27
21.32

21.35
21.36
21.38
21.41
21.41
21.50
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.09
22.12
22.14
22.15
22.16
2217

228
22.19

07.28
07.29
07.31
07.33
07.34
07.36
07.38
07.40
07.42
07.43
07.47
07.49
07.51
07.58

08.02
08.04
08.06
08.09
08.10
08.18
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.30
08.33
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.39

08.40
08.41

21.17
2] 1S)
21.21
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.28
21.30
21.32
21.34
21.40
21.41
21.43
21.48

21.50
21.52
21.53
21.56
21.57
22.05
22.18
22.20
22.21
22.23
22.26
22.27
22.29
228
22.31

22.32
22.33

07.53
07.54
07.57
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.04
08.05
08.07
08.09
08.13
08.15
08.17
08.24

08.27
08.30
08.31
08.35
08.35
08.44
08.53
08.54
08.54
08.56
08.58
09.00
09.02
09.03
09.05

09.06
09.07

21.32
21.34
21.36
21.38
21.39
21.41
21.43
21.44
21.46
21.48
21.54
21.56
21.57
22.02

22.05
22.06
22.08
22.11
22.11
22.20
22.32
22.34
22.35
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.42
22.44

22.45
22.46

08.18
08.19
08.22
08.24
08.25
08.27
08.29
08.30
08.32
08.34
08.38
08.40
08.42
08.49

08.52
08.55
08.56
09.00
09.00
09.09
09.19
09.20
09.20
09.22
09.24
09.26
09.28
09.29
09.31

09.33
09.33

21.47
21.49
21.51
21.53
21.54
21.56
21.58
2| )
22.01
22.03
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.14

22.17
22.18
22.20
22.23
22.23
22.32
22.43
22.45
22.46
22.48
22.50
2251
22.53
22.53
22.55

22.56
22.57

08.35
08.36
08.39
08.41
08.42
08.44
08.46
08.47
08.49
08.51
08.55
08.57
08.59
09.06

09.09
09.12
09.13
09.17
09.17
09.26
09.36
09.37
09.37
09.39
09.41
09.43
09.45
09.46
09.48

09.50
09.50

22.02
22.04
22.06
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.13
22.14
22.16
22.18
22.22
22.23
22.25
2

22.32
22.33
22.35
22.38
22.38
22.47
22.58
23.00
23.01
23.03
23.05
23.06
23.08
23.08
23.10

23.11
23.11

08.52
08.53
08.56
08.58
08.59
09.01
09.03
09.04
09.06
09.08
09.12
09.14
09.16
09.23

09.26
09.29
09.30
09.34
09.34
09.43
09.53
09.54
09.54
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.02
10.03
10.05

10.07
10.07

22.20
22.22
22.24
22.26
22.27
228
22.31
22.32
22.34
22.35
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.46

22.49
22.50
22.52
22.55
22.55
23.04
23.14
23.16
23.17
23.19
23.21
23.22
23.24
23.24
23.26

23.27
23.27

09.10
09.11
09.14
09.16
09.17
09.19
09.21
09.22
09.24
09.26
09.30
09.32
09.34
09.41

09.44
09.47
09.48
09.52
09.52
10.01
10.11
10.12
10.12
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.23

10.25
10.25

22.45
22.47
22.48
22.50
22.51
22.53
22.55
22.56
22.58
23.00
23.03
23.04
23.06
23.10

23.12
23.13
23.15
23.18
23.18
23.26
23.36
23.38
23.38
23.40
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.47

23.48
23.49

09.30
09.31
09.34
09.36
09.37
09.39
09.41
09.42
09.44
09.46
09.50
09.52
09.54
10.01

10.04
10.07
10.08
10.12
10.12
10.21
10.31
10.32
10.32
10.34
10.36
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.43

10.45
10.45

09.50
09.51
09.54
09.56
09.57
09.59
10.01
10.02
10.04
10.06
10.10
10.12
10.14
10.21

10.24
10.27
10.28
10.32
10.32
10.41
10.51
10.52
10.52
10.54
10.56
10.58
11.00
11.01
11.03

11.05
11.05

10.10
10.11
10.14
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.21
10.22
10.24
10.26
10.30
10.32
10.34
10.41

10.44
10.47
10.48
10.52
10.52
11.01
11.11
11.12
11.12
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.23

11.25
11.25

10.30
10.31
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.41
10.42
10.44
10.46
10.50
10.52
10.54
11.01

11.05
11.07
11.09
11.13
11.14
11.24
11.34
11.35
11.35
11.37
11.39
11.41
11.43
11.44
11.46

11.48
11.48

10.45
10.46
10.49
10.51
10.52
10.54
10.56
10.57
10.59
11.01
11.06
11.07
11.09
11.16

11.20
11.23
11.25
11.28
11.29
11.39
11.49
11.50
11.51
11.52
11.55
11.57
11.59
12.00
12.02

12.03
12.04

11.03
11.04
11.06
11.08
11.09
11.12
11.14
11.15
11.17
11.19
11.24
11.25
11.27
11.34

11.38
11.41
11.43
11.46
11.47
11.57
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.13
12.15
12.17
12.18
12.20

12.21
12.22

11.20
11.21
11.23
11.25
11.26
11.29
11.31
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.41
11.42
11.44
11.51

11.55
11.58
12.00
12.03
12.04
12.14
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.27
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.37

12.38
12.39

11.40
11.41
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.49
11.51
11.52
11.54
11.56
12.01
12.02
12.04
12.11

12.15
12.18
12.20
12.23
12.24
12.34
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.50
12.52
12.54
12.55
12.57

12.58
12.59

11.58
11.59
12.01
12.03
12.04
12.07
12.09
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.19
12.20
12.22
12.29

12.33
12.36
12.38
12.41
12.42
12.52
13.04
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.11
13.13
13.15
13.16
13.18

13.23
13.25

12.16
1217
12.19
12.21
12.22
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.37
12.38
12.40
12.47

12.51
12.54
12.56
12.59
13.00
13.11
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.31
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.38
13.40

13.46
13.48
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C10

SEWGEWE

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

ENOC, Dhiyafa

Jumeirah Rotana Hotel

2nd December Street

Hana Center

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hoot, Eppco

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 4

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop

Al Seef Street

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 2

Abu Hail Center

Ittehad School

Hamriya Shopping Center

Abu Hail Road

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Hamriya, Port

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port, Control Tower

SEWGEW

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

ENOC, Dhiyafa

Jumeirah Rotana Hotel

2nd December Street

Hana Center

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hoot, Eppco

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 4

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop

Al Seef Street

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 2

Abu Hail Center

Ittehad School

Hamriya Shopping Center

Abu Hail Road

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Hamriya, Port

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port, Control Tower

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid - Hamriya Port, Control Tower

12.40
12.41
12.43
12.45
12.46
12.49
12.51
12.52
12.54
12.56
13.01
13.02
13.04
13.11

13.13
13.15
13.17
13.20
13.21
13.32
13.47
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.54
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.01

14.06
14.08

19.10
19.12
19.14
19.17
19.18
19.22
19.24
19.26
19.29
19.31
19.36
19.37
19.39
19.51

19.55
19.57
19.59
20.02
20.03
20.14
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.44
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.49

20.51
20.51

13.00
13.01
13.03
13.05
13.06
13.09
13.11
13.12
13.14
13.16
13.19
13.21
13.22
13.29

13.32
13.34
13.35
13.38
13.39
13.50
14.05
14.07
14.08
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.19

14.25
14.27

19.30
19.32
19.34
19.37
19.38
19.42
19.44
19.46
19.49
19.51
19.56
19.57
19.59
20.11

20.15
20.17
20.19
20.22
20.23
20.34
20.56
20.58
20.59
21.01
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.09

21.11
21.11

@ﬁﬂls%‘&bﬂlcﬁ-ﬂlo@mM

13.20
13.21
13.23
13.25
13.26
13.29
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.49

13.52
13.54
13.55
13.58
13.59
14.10
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.39

14.45
14.47

19.52
19.54
19.56
19.59
20.00
20.04
20.06
20.08
20.11
20.12
20.17
20.18
20.20
20.32

20.36
20.38
20.40
20.43
20.44
20.55
21.17
2] 1[S)
21.20
21.22
21.25
21.27
21.28
2| 28
21.30

21.32
21.32

13.40
13.41
13.43
13.45
13.46
13.49
13.51
13.52
13.54
13.56
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.09

14.12
14.14
14.15
14.18
14.19
14.30
14.45
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.52
14.54
14.56
14.57
14.59

15.05
15.07

20.11
20.13
20.15
20.18
20.19
20.23
20.25
20.27
20.30
20.31
20.36
20.37
20.39
20.51

20.55
20.57
20.59
21.02
21.03
21.14
21.36
21.38
21.39
21.41
21.44
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.49

21.51
21.51

13.56
13.57
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.05
14.07
14.08
14.10
14.12
14.15
14.17
14.18
14.25

14.28
14.30
14.31
14.34
14.35
14.46
15.02
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.11
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.18

15.24
15.26

20.28
20.30
20.32
20.35
20.36
20.40
20.42
20.44
20.47
20.48
20.53
20.54
20.56
21.08

21.12
21.14
21.16
21.19
21.20
21.31
21.53
PiIE55)
21.56
21.58
22.01
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.06

22.08
22.08

14.13
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.19
14.22
14.24
14.25
14.27
14.29
14.32
14.34
14.35
14.42

14.45
14.47
14.48
14.51
14.52
15.03
15.26
15.28
15.30
15.32
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.40
15.42

15.47
15.49

20.47
20.49
20.51
20.54
20.55
20.59
21.01
21.03
21.06
21.07
21.12
21.13
21.15
21.27

21.31
21.33
21.35
21.38
21.39
21.50
22.06
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.14
22.16
22.17
22.18
22.19

22.21
22.21

14.29
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.35
14.38
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.45
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.58

15.01
15.03
15.05
15.08
15.09
15.18
15.41
15.44
15.45
15.47
15.50
15.52
15.54
15.55
15.57

16.03
16.05

21.06
21.08
21.10
21.13
21.14
21.18
21.20
21.22
21.25
21.26
21.31
21.32
21.34
21.46

21.50
21.52
21.54
21.57
21.58
22.08
22.19
22.21
22.22
22.24
22.27
228
22.30
22.31
22.32

22.34
22.34

14.44
14.45
14.47
14.49
14.50
14.53
14.55
14.56
14.58
15.00
15.03
15.05
15.06
15.13

15.16
15.18
15.20
15.23
15.24
15.33
15.56
15.59
16.00
16.02
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.10
16.12

16.18
16.20

21.23
21.25
21.27
21.30
21.31
21.35
21.37
21.39
21.42
21.43
21.48
21.49
21.51
22.02

22.05
22.07
22.09
22.12
22.13
22.23
22.34
22.36
22.37
22.39
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.47

22.49
22.49

15.00
15.02
15.04
15.07
15.08
15.11
15.13
15.15
15.17
15.18
15.22
15.23
15.25
15.32

15.35
15.37
15.38
15.42
15.43
15.52
16.15
16.17
16.19
16.21
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.29
16.31

16.36
16.38

21.40
21.42
21.44
21.47
21.48
21.52
21.54
21.56
21.59
22.00
22.05
22.06
22.08
22.16

22.19
22.21
22.23
22.26
22.27
22.37
22.48
22.50
22.51
22.53
22.56
22.58
22.59
23.00
23.01

23.03
23.03

15.15
15.17
15.19
15.22
15.23
15.26
15.28
15.30
15.32
15.33
15.37
15.38
15.40
15.47

15.50
15.52
15.53
15:57
15.58
16.07
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.36
16.39
16.41
16.43
16.44
16.46

16.51
16.53

21.55
21.57
21.59
22.01
22.03
22.06
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.13
22.17
22S)
22.20
R

22.32
22.34
22.35
22.39
22.40
22.50
23.01
23.03
23.04
23.06
23.09
23.10
23.12
23.12
23.14

23.15
23.16

15.36
15.38
15.40
15.43
15.44
15.47
15.49
15.51
15.53
15.54
15.58
15.59
16.01
16.08

16.11
16.13
16.14
16.18
16.19
16.28
16.51
16.53
16.55
16.57
17.00
17.01
17.03
17.03
17.05

17.06
17.07

22.13
2275
22.17
223
22.20
22.23
22.26
22.27
22.29
22.30
22.35
22.36
22.38
22.46

22.49
22.51
22.53
22.56
22.57
23.07
23.18
23.20
23.21
23.23
23.26
23.28
23.29
23.30
23.31

23.33
23.33

15.53
15.55
15.57
16.00
16.01
16.04
16.06
16.08
16.10
16.11
16.15
16.16
16.18
16.25

16.28
16.30
16.31
16.35
16.36
16.45
17.09
17.11
17.12
17.14
17.17
17.18
17.20
17.20
17.22

17.23
17.24

22.30
22.32
22.34
22.36
22.37
22.40
22.43
22.44
22.46
22.47
22.52
22.53
22.55
23.03

23.06
23.08
23.10
23.13
23.14
23.24
23.35
23.37
23.38
23.40
23.43
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.48

23.50
23.50

16.10
16.12
16.14
16.17
16.18
16.21
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.32
16.33
16.35
16.42

16.45
16.47
16.48
16.52
16.53
17.03
17.29
17.31
17.32
17.34
17.37
17.38
17.40
17.40
17.42

17.43
17.44

22.50
22.52
22.54
22.56
22.57
23.00
23.03
23.04
23.06
23.07
23.12
23.13
23.15
23.23

23.26
23.28
23.30
23.33
23.34
23.44
23.55
23.57
23.58
00.00
00.03
00.05
00.06
00.07
00.08

00.10
00.10

16.25
16.27
16.29
16.32
16.33
16.36
16.38
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.47
16.48
16.50
16.57

17.00
17.02
17.04
17.08
17.09
17.22
17.48
17.50
17.51
17.53
17.56
17.58
17.59
18.00
18.01

18.03
18.03

23.10
23.12
23.14
23.16
23.17
23.20
23.23
23.24
23.26
23.27
23.32
23.33
23.35
23.43

23.46
23.48
23.50
23.53
23.54
00.04
00.15
00.17
00.18
00.20
00.23
00.25
00.26
00.27
00.28

00.30
00.30

16.40
16.42
16.44
16.47
16.48
16.51
16.53
16.55
16.57
16.58
17.03
17.04
17.06
17.13

17.17
17.19
17.21
17.25
17.26
17.39
18.05
18.07
18.08
18.10
18.13
18.15
18.16
18.17
18.18

18.20
18.20

23.30
23.32
23.34
23.36
23.37
23.40
23.43
23.44
23.46
23.47
23.52
23.53
23.55
00.03

00.06
00.08
00.10
00.13
00.14
00.24
00.35
00.37
00.38
00.40
00.43
00.45
00.46
00.47
00.48

00.50
00.50

17.00
17.02
17.04
17.07
17.08
17.12
17.14
17.16
17.19
17.21
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.36

17.40
17.42
17.44
17.48
17.49
18.02
18.28
18.30
18.31
18.33
18.36
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.41

18.43
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C10

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid - Hamriya Port, Control Tower

@ﬁﬂls%‘&‘)&lcﬁ-ﬂlo@mM

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 05.00 05.30 06.05 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.25 07.45 08.08 08.30 08.50 09.08 09.26 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.23 ol iy dan 3ase
Mercato Shopping Mall 05.01 05.31 06.06 06.26 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.10 08.32 08.52 09.09 09.27 09.46 10.06 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.26 11.46 12.06 12.24 SIS 50 (g IS 5a
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank  05.03 05.33 06.08 06.28 06.48 07.08 07.28 07.48 08.11 08.33 08.53 09.11 09.29 09.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.26 DA)LAY]JA\_LAW& L
Beach Center 05.04 05.34 06.09 06.29 06.50 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.13 08.35 08.55 09.13 09.31 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.28 LTS je
Century Plaza 05.05 05.35 06.10 06.30 06.51 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.14 08.36 08.56 09.14 09.32 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.12 12.30 3 (g s
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2 05.07 05.37 06.12 06.32 06.53 07.13 07.33 07.53 08.16 08.38 08.58 09.16 09.34 09.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.54 12.14 12.32 ")A-\SJH‘).\AAM
Etihad Museum 05.09 05.39 06.14 06.34 06.54 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.18 08.40 09.00 09.18 09.36 09.55 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.15 11.35 11.56 12.16 12.34 sl Caaie
ENOC, Dhiyafa 05.10 05.40 06.15 06.35 06.55 07.16 07.36 07.56 08.20 08.42 09.02 09.19 09.37 09.56 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.18 12.36 Al gy Ao
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel 05.12 05.42 06.17 06.37 06.57 07.18 07.38 07.58 08.22 08.44 09.04 09.21 09.39 09.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.20 12.38 Llig, |y (3238
2nd December Street 05.13 05.43 06.18 06.38 06.59 07.19 07.40 08.00 08.23 08.45 09.05 09.23 09.41 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.01 12.22 12.40 M;mwm@u
Hana Center 05.15 05.46 06.21 06.41 07.02 07.23 07.44 08.04 08.28 08.50 09.09 09.27 09.45 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.45 12.06 12.26 12.44 IS e
Hudheiba, Turnoff 05.17 05.47 06.22 06.43 07.04 07.25 07.46 08.06 08.30 08.52 09.11 09.28 09.46 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.26 11.46 12.07 12.28 12.46 Aol dibais
Hoot, Eppco 05.18 05.49 06.24 06.45 07.06 07.27 07.48 08.08 08.32 08.54 09.13 09.30 09.48 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.48 12.09 12.29 12.47 ._.}A_\l }S.\JIJ})_\.‘AL.N
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside  05.22 05.53 06.29 06.50 07.13 07.35 07.56 08.16 08.40 09.01 09.19 09.36 09.54 10.13 10.33 10.58 11.14 11.34 11.55 12.15 12.36 12.54 JIA.J!uALa}.‘ hiy g yie Ml Ao
[EVEN
Centre Point Shopping Centre 05.24 05.55 06.32 06.53 07.16 07.38 07.59 08.20 08.44 09.04 09.22 09.39 09.57 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.16 11.37 11.57 12.18 12.39 12.57 _ufﬁ):.wdjﬁ)'s)q
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 05.25 05.56 06.33 06.54 07.18 07.40 08.02 08.23 08.46 09.07 09.25 09.41 09.59 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.18 11.39 11.59 12.20 12.41 12.59 ¥ obea s g e Ml A
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 4 05.26 05.58 06.35 06.56 07.20 07.42 08.04 08.25 08.48 09.09 09.27 09.43 10.01 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.20 11.41 12.01 12.22 12.43 13.01 £ loa s 5 5ie 3l dbaos
Al Seef Marine Bus Stop 05.29 06.00 06.38 06.59 07.24 07.46 08.08 08.29 08.52 09.12 09.30 09.46 10.04 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.24 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.46 13.04 L;Nlm!«hla_ssy
Al Seef Street 05.29 06.01 06.38 06.59 07.25 07.47 08.09 08.30 08.53 09.13 09.31 09.47 10.05 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.25 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.47 13.05 ls
City Centre Metro Bus Stop 2 05.36 06.08 06.46 07.07 07.33 07.56 08.18 08.39 09.02 09.22 09.40 09.56 10.14 10.33 10.53 11.14 11.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.56 13.14 T):\:\«-\Lj-\-\u-\})-\dumb&}d
Abu Hail Center 05.43 06.15 06.54 07.18 07.44 08.06 08.28 08.49 09.13 09.33 09.51 10.08 10.26 10.45 11.05 11.27 11.48 12.09 12.30 12.50 13.12 13.30 N L):\;ofbi)q
Ittehad School 05.44 06.16 06.56 07.19 07.45 08.07 08.30 08.51 09.15 09.34 09.53 10.09 10.28 10.47 11.07 11.28 11.50 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.13 13.31 .\lA_N“L-\).\&
Hamriya Shopping Center 05.44 06.17 06.56 07.20 07.46 08.08 08.31 08.52 09.16 09.35 09.54 10.10 10.29 10.48 11.08 11.29 11.51 12.12 12.32 1252 13.14 13.32 &)S)AJHJ)&J J}*‘
Abu Hail Road 05.46 06.19 06.58 07.22 07.48 08.10 08.33 08.54 09.18 09.37 09.56 10.12 10.31 10.50 11.10 11.31 11.583 12.14 12.34 12.54 13.16 13.34 &
UAE Athletics Federation 05.48 06.21 07.01 07.25 07.51 08.13 08.35 08.56 09.20 09.40 09.58 10.15 10.33 10.52 11.12 11.34 11.55 12.16 12.37 12.57 13.19 13.37 6}3]‘ul—dmubLQ\I‘AIAJI
Abu Hail, Roundabout 05.49 06.22 07.02 07.26 07.52 08.14 08.36 08.57 09.21 09.41 09.59 10.16 10.34 10.53 11.13 11.35 11.56 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.20 13.38 ol g
Hamriya, Port 05.50 06.24 07.03 07.27 07.53 08.15 08.38 08.59 09.23 09.42 10.01 10.17 10.36 10.55 11.15 11.36 11.58 12.19 12.40 13.00 13.22 13.40 n)aAJ“Lua
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 05.51 06.24 07.04 07.28 07.54 08.16 08.38 08.59 09.23 09.43 10.01 10.18 10.36 10.55 11.15 11.37 11.58 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.22 13.40 ol ) davisa 4 peall lise
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 05.52 06.26 07.05 07.29 07.55 08.17 08.40 09.01 09.25 09.44 10.03 10.19 10.38 10.57 11.17 11.38 12.00 12.21 12.42 13.02 13.24 13.42 )AVC':\.:J LEWOSS PR FEVEN | LY
Roundabout
Hamriya Port, Control Tower 05.54 06.27 07.06 07.30 07.56 08.18 08.41 09.02 09.26 09.45 10.04 10.20 10.39 10.58 11.18 11.39 12.01 1222 1243 13.04 13.26 13.44 Ay yerdl slise m\)dlc)_\
Hamriya Port, Control Tower 05.55 06.27 07.07 07.31 07.57 08.19 08.41 09.02 09.26 09.46 10.04 10.21 10.39 10.58 11.18 11.40 12.01 12.23 1243 13.04 13.26 13.44 m)A;J!;L.m RV W]
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.18 14.33 1450 15.10 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.07 17.25 17.45 18.00 18.17 18.34 18.51 ol iy dan dase
Mercato Shopping Mall 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.02 14.20 14.35 14.52 15.12 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.09 17.27 17.47 18.02 18.19 18.36 18.53 S 50 (g S 5a
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.04 14.22 14.37 1454 15.14 1534 1549 16.04 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.11 17.29 17.49 18.04 18.21 18.38 18.55 DA)LA(IJA@V)»@L.‘
Beach Center 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.06 14.24 14.39 1456 15.16 15.36 15.51 16.06 16.26 16.41 16.56 17.13 17.31 17.51 18.07 18.24 18.41 18.58 FL, IS e
Century Plaza 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.25 14.40 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.15 17.33 17.53 18.08 18.25 18.42 18.59 3 (g s
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.10 14.28 14.42 1459 1520 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.18 17.36 17.56 18.11 18.28 18.45 19.02 ¥ S psex dacse
Etihad Museum 12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.12 14.30 14.44 15.01 15.22 1542 1557 16.12 16.32 16.47 17.03 17.20 17.38 17.58 18.14 18.31 18.48 19.05 sba¥l Cania
ENOC, Dhiyafa 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.31 14.46 15.03 15.23 15.43 1558 16.14 16.34 16.49 17.05 17.22 17.40 18.00 18.16 18.33 18.50 19.07 Al gy Ao
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.34 14.48 15.05 15.26 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.37 16.52 17.08 17.25 17.43 18.03 18.18 18.35 18.52 19.09 Llig, |y (328
2nd December Street 12,57 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.17 14.35 14.50 15.07 15.27 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.39 16.54 17.10 17.27 17.45 18.05 18.20 18.37 18.54 19.11 M;uﬂ@m@u
Hana Center 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 1440 1454 15.11 15.32 1552 16.09 16.24 16.45 17.00 17.16 17.33 17.51 18.11 18.26 18.43 19.00 19.17 Tl S ye
Hudheiba, Turnoff 13.03 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.23 14.41 1456 15.13 15.33 1554 16.10 16.26 16.46 17.02 17.18 17.35 17.53 18.13 18.28 18.45 19.02 19.19 dpanll dibais
Hoot, Eppco 13.05 13.24 13.44 14.04 1425 1443 1458 15.15 1535 1556 16.12 16.28 16.48 17.04 17.20 17.37 17.55 18.15 18.30 18.47 19.04 19.21 }A.\ 3 Jg i dbos
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside  13.12 13.32 13.52 14.12 14.32 14.51 15.05 15.22 15.42 16.03 16.19 16.34 16.55 17.11 17.27 17.45 18.04 18.26 18.42 18.58 19.15 19.32 &Jl—%—\“wh}-\ &_LJ})MHM&[A“LIM
sl dea
Centre Point Shopping Centre 13.15 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.35 1453 15.07 15.24 1545 16.05 16.21 16.37 16.57 17.13 17.29 17.48 18.07 18.29 18.45 19.01 19.18 19.35 wf)mdjfj)s)q
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 13.17 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.37 14.55 15.09 15.26 15.47 16.07 16.23 16.39 16.59 17.15 17.31 17.50 18.09 18.31 18.47 19.03 19.20 19.37 ¥ obea s g e Ml A
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 4 13.19 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.39 14.57 15.11 1528 1548 16.09 16.25 16.40 17.01 17.17 17.33 17.52 18.11 18.33 18.49 19.05 19.22 19.39 iuw)})&gmui@
Al Seef Marine Bus Stop 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.01 15.15 15.32 1552 16.12 16.28 16.44 17.05 17.21 17.37 17.55 18.15 18.37 18.53 19.09 19.26 19.43 I;s.u.d!edsb._ss}a
Al Seef Street 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.01 15.15 15.32 1552 16.13 16.29 16.45 17.06 17.22 17.38 17.57 18.17 18.39 18.54 19.10 19.27 19.44 E.L:
City Centre Metro Bus Stop 2 13.32 13.52 14.12 14.32 1452 15.10 15.24 15.41 16.01 16.22 16.39 16.55 17.18 17.34 17.52 18.13 18.34 18.56 19.10 19.25 19.42 19.58 T).\.\«.\Lj_\.\m}).muyﬁb
Abu Hail Center 13.48 14.09 14.30 14.52 15.13 15.32 15.46 16.03 16.23 16.44 17.01 17.21 17.47 18.04 18.22 18.43 19.04 19.24 19.38 19.52 20.07 20.21 5l S je
Ittehad School 13.50 14.10 14.31 14.54 15.15 15.34 15.48 16.05 16.25 16.46 17.03 17.23 17.49 18.06 18.24 18.45 19.06 19.26 19.40 19.54 20.09 20.23 .\lA_N“L-\).\&
Hamriya Shopping Center 13.51 14.11 14.32 1455 15.16 15.35 1549 16.06 16.26 16.47 17.04 17.24 17.50 18.07 18.25 18.46 19.07 19.27 19.41 19.55 20.10 20.24 &)S)AJHJ)&J ™
Abu Hail Road 13.53 14.13 14.34 14.57 15.18 15.37 15.51 16.08 16.28 16.49 17.06 17.26 17.52 18.09 18.27 18.48 19.09 19.29 19.43 19.57 20.12 20.26 & L
UAE Athletics Federation 13.55 14.16 14.37 15.00 15.21 15.40 15.54 16.11 16.31 16.52 17.09 17.29 17.55 18.12 18.30 18.52 19.12 19.33 19.46 20.00 20.15 20.29 6}3]‘ul—dmubLQ\I‘AIAJI
Abu Hail, Roundabout 13.57 14.17 14.39 15.01 15.23 15.41 1555 16.12 16.32 16.53 17.11 17.31 17.56 18.14 18.32 18.53 19.14 19.34 19.48 20.02 20.17 20.31 Jeosd las
Hamriya, Port 13.58 14.19 14.40 15.08 15.24 1543 15.57 16.14 16.34 16.55 17.12 17.32 17.58 18.15 18.34 18.55 19.16 19.36 19.50 20.04 20.19 20.32 4y | Lisa
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 13.59 14.19 14.41 15.03 15.25 15.43 15.57 16.14 16.35 16.56 17.13 17.33 17.59 18.16 18.35 18.56 19.17 19.37 19.51 20.05 20.20 20.33 B P T%A REOVPE FIVEN | LY
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 14.00 14.21 14.42 15.05 15.26 15.45 15.59 16.16 16.36 16.57 17.15 17.35 18.00 18.18 18.36 18.58 19.18 19.39 19.52 20.06 20.21 20.35 JAVC':\.:J LEWOSS PLOR FEVEN | LY
Roundabout
Hamriya Port, Control Tower 14.01 14.22 14.43 15.06 15.27 15.46 16.00 16.18 16.38 16.59 17.16 17.36 18.02 18.19 18.38 18.59 19.20 19.40 19.54 20.08 20.23 20.37 Ay yerdl slise m\)dl
Hamriya Port, Control Tower 14.02 14.22 14.44 15.06 15.28 15.46 16.01 16.18 16.39 17.00 17.17 17.37 18.02 18.20 18.38 19.00 19.20 19.41 19.54 20.09 20.24 20.38 Ay yerdl slise 4—““)‘“{)‘
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Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid - Hamriya Port, Control Tower

@ﬁﬂls%‘&bﬂlcﬁ-ﬂlo@mM

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 19.09 19.28 19.48 20.07 20.25 20.45 21.00 21.17 21.32 21.47 22.02 22.20 22.45 ol iy dan 3ase
Mercato Shopping Mall 19.11 19.30 19.50 20.09 20.27 20.47 21.02 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.04 22.22 22.47 SIS 50 (g IS 5a
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank 19.13 19.32 19.52 20.11 20.29 20.49 21.04 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.06 22.24 22.48 w)‘\—AY] Jés_lub.mﬁz L
Beach Center 19.16 19.35 19.55 20.13 20.31 20.51 21.06 21.23 21.38 21.53 22.08 22.26 22.50 LTS je
Century Plaza 19.18 19.37 19.57 20.15 20.33 20.52 21.07 21.24 21.39 21.54 22.09 22.27 22.51 3 (g s
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2 19.21 19.40 20.00 20.18 20.35 20.55 21.09 21.26 21.41 21.56 22.11 22.29 22.53 \')A.SJH)MM
Etihad Museum 19.23 19.42 20.02 20.20 20.37 20.57 21.11 21.28 21.43 21.58 22.13 22.31 22.55 sba¥l Cania
ENOC, Dhiyafa 19.25 19.44 20.04 20.21 20.39 20.58 21.13 21.30 21.44 21.59 22.14 22.32 22.56 Al gy Ao
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel 19.28 19.46 20.06 20.24 20.41 21.01 21.15 21.32 21.46 22.01 22.16 22.34 22.58 Llig, |y (3238
2nd December Street 19.30 19.48 20.08 20.26 20.44 21.03 21.18 21.34 21.48 22.03 22.18 22.35 23.00 ).\A-\J.\L)awl_\-“ @L.‘
Hana Center 19.35 19.54 20.14 20.32 20.50 21.09 21.24 21.40 21.54 22.07 22.22 22.39 23.03 IS e
Hudheiba, Turnoff 19.37 19.56 20.16 20.33 20.51 21.11 21.25 21.41 21.56 22.08 22.23 22.40 23.04 Aol dibais
Hoot, Eppco 19.39 19.58 20.18 20.35 20.53 21.13 21.27 21.43 21.57 22.10 22.25 22.42 23.06 ._.}A_\l }S‘ul J}).u“ba
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside  19.51 20.08 20.27 20.43 21.01 21.18 21.32 21.48 22.02 22.14 22.29 22.46 23.10 JIA.J!&L,}.‘ hiy g yie Ml Ao
[EVEN
Centre Point Shopping Centre 19.54 20.11 20.30 20.46 21.03 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.05 22.17 22.32 22.49 23.12 Ciiygy yiies ijjzj)'i)q
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 19.56 20.13 20.32 20.48 21.05 21.22 21.36 21.52 22.06 22.18 22.33 22.50 23.13 ¥ obea s g e Ml A
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 4 19.58 20.15 20.34 20.50 21.07 21.24 21.38 21.583 22.08 22.20 22.35 22.52 23.15 £ loa s 5 5ie 3l dbaos
Al Seef Marine Bus Stop 20.01 20.18 20.38 20.54 21.10 21.27 21.41 21.56 22.11 22.23 22.38 22.55 23.18 L;)A.Al Ls.u]!«hla Cidga
Al Seef Street 20.02 20.19 20.39 20.55 21.11 21.28 21.41 21.57 22.11 22.23 22.38 22.55 23.18 E.i‘
City Centre Metro Bus Stop 2 20.14 20.31 20.49 21.04 21.20 21.37 21.50 22.05 22.20 22.32 22.47 23.04 23.26 T):\:\.Au.um})uumta
Abu Hail Center 20.36 20.53 21.07 21.20 21.35 21.52 22.05 22.18 22.32 22.43 22.58 23.14 23.36 N L):\;ofbs)q
Ittehad School 20.38 20.55 21.09 21.21 21.37 21.53 22.06 22.20 22.34 22.45 23.00 23.16 23.38 .\lA_\\”‘L-A).\&
Hamriya Shopping Center 20.39 20.56 21.10 21.22 21.38 21.54 22.07 22.21 22.35 22.46 23.01 23.17 23.38 &)S)““ :u)‘gj J}*‘
Abu Hail Road 20.41 20.58 21.12 21.24 21.40 21.56 22.09 22.23 22.37 22.48 23.03 23.19 23.40 &
UAE Athletics Federation 20.45 21.01 21.15 21.27 21.43 21.59 22.12 22.26 22.39 22.50 23.05 23.21 23.43 A i J,Ld!.xlxl
Abu Hail, Roundabout 20.46 21.03 21.16 21.29 21.44 22.01 22.14 22.27 22.40 22.51 23.06 23.22 23.44 ol g
Hamriya, Port 20.48 21.04 21.18 21.30 21.46 22.02 22.15 22.29 22.42 22.53 23.08 23.24 23.45 _‘)aA."nLua
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 20.49 21.05 21.18 21.31 21.46 22.03 22.16 22.29 22.42 22.53 23.08 23.24 23.46 ol ) davisa 4 peall lise
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 20.50 21.06 21.20 21.32 21.48 22.04 22.17 22.31 22.44 2255 23.10 23.26 23.47 J““C"‘“’ MJ‘}.\ Ay yerndlsline
Roundabout
Hamriya Port, Control Tower 20.52 21.08 21.22 21.34 21.50 22.06 22.19 22.32 22.45 22.56 23.11 23.27 23.48 Ay yerdl sline , 44140l (34
Hamriya Port, Control Tower 20.58 21.09 21.22 21.35 21.50 22.06 22.19 22.33 22.46 22.57 23.11 23.27 23.49 Ay yerndl slige , 441
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 05.00 05.30 06.05 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.25 07.45 08.03 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.02 12.22 ol iy dan dase
Mercato Shopping Mall 05.01 05.31 06.06 06.26 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.04 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.03 12.23 S 50 (g S 5a
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank 05.03 05.33 06.08 06.28 06.48 07.09 07.29 07.49 08.07 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.06 12.26 w)‘w\ll J;q.ub»@l..‘
Beach Center 05.05 05.35 06.10 06.30 06.50 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.09 08.26 08.46 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.06 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.26 11.46 12.08 12.28 FL. IS e
Century Plaza 05.06 05.36 06.11 06.31 06.51 07.12 07.32 07.52 08.10 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.09 12.29 3 (g s
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2 05.07 05.37 06.12 06.32 06.52 07.14 07.34 07.54 08.12 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.11 12.31 ¥ S psex dacse
Etihad Museum 05.09 05.39 06.14 06.34 06.54 07.16 07.36 07.56 08.14 08.31 08.51 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.13 12.33 sba¥l Cania
ENOC, Dhiyafa 05.10 05.40 06.15 06.35 06.55 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.15 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.14 12.34 Al gy Ao
Jumeirah Rotana Hotel 05.11 05.41 06.17 06.37 06.57 07.19 07.39 07.59 08.17 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.54 10.14 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.16 12.36 Llig, |y (328
2nd December Street 05.12 05.42 06.18 06.38 06.58 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.18 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.15 11.35 11.55 12.17 12.37 saeasd o S gL
Hana Center 05.15 05.45 06.21 06.41 07.01 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.21 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.20 12.40 Tl S ye
Hudheiba, Turnoff 05.17 05.47 06.23 06.43 07.03 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.23 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.22 12.42 dpanll dibais
Hoot, Eppco 05.18 05.48 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.25 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.02 10.22 10.42 11.02 11.22 11.42 12.02 12.24 12.44 }A.\ 3 Jg i dbos
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside  05.22 05.52 06.30 06.50 07.10 07.32 07.52 08.12 08.30 08.47 09.07 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.29 12.49 6JIA.J!L}AL1}.‘ &__\AJ})A&\_JM&[A“LAM
sl dea
Centre Point Shopping Centre 05.24 05.54 06.32 06.52 07.13 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.33 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.32 12.52 Gy yiies djfj)i)q
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 05.25 05.55 06.34 06.54 07.15 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.35 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.12 12.34 12.54 ¥ obea s g e Ml A
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 4 05.26 05.56 06.35 06.55 07.16 07.39 07.59 08.19 08.37 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.54 10.14 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.36 12.56 iuw)})&gmui@
Al Seef Marine Bus Stop 05.29 05.59 06.38 06.58 07.20 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.40 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.39 12.59 I;s.u.d!edsb._ssy
Al Seef Street 05.29 05.59 06.38 06.58 07.20 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.41 08.58 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.40 13.00 El;
City Centre Metro Bus Stop 2 05.37 06.05 06.44 07.04 07.26 07.48 08.08 08.28 08.46 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.45 13.05 T)Mu.\.\m})uumta
Abu Hail Center 05.43 06.14 06.53 07.13 07.35 07.57 08.17 08.37 08.55 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.12 12.32 12.54 13.14 5l S je
Ittehad School 05.44 06.15 06.54 07.14 07.36 07.58 08.18 08.38 08.56 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.583 12.13 12.33 12.55 13.15 .\lA_\\”‘L-A).\&
Hamriya Shopping Center 05.44 06.16 06.54 07.14 07.36 07.59 08.19 08.39 08.57 09.14 09.34 09.54 10.14 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.34 1256 13.16 &)S)AM«J)&J ™
Abu Hail Road 05.46 06.17 06.56 07.16 07.38 08.00 08.20 08.40 08.58 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.15 11.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.57 13.17 & L
UAE Athletics Federation 05.48 06.20 06.58 07.18 07.40 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.01 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 13.00 13.20 6}5J!uldmubtdulxl
Abu Hail, Roundabout 05.49 06.21 07.00 07.20 07.42 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.02 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 13.01 13.21 Jm‘u!)l};
Hamriya, Port 05.50 06.23 07.01 07.21 07.43 08.06 08.26 08.46 09.04 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 1241 13.03 13.23 | Lisa
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 05.51 06.24 07.02 07.22 07.44 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.05 09.22 09.42 10.02 10.22 10.42 11.02 11.22 11.42 12.02 12.22 12.42 13.04 13.24 ol ) s 4—1)&2.":[—\4&
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 05.53 06.26 07.04 07.24 07.46 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.07 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.06 13.26 J““C"‘“’ MJ‘}_\ Ay yendliline
Roundabout
Hamriya Port, Control Tower 05.54 06.27 07.06 07.26 07.48 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.08 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.07 13.27 Ay yerdl slise m\)dl
Hamriya Port, Control Tower 05.55 06.28 07.06 07.26 07.48 08.11 08.31 08.51 09.09 09.26 09.46 10.06 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.26 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.08 13.28 Ay yerdl slise 4—““)‘“{)‘
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ISundays

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

ENOC, Dhiyafa

Jumeirah Rotana Hotel

2nd December Street

Hana Center

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hoot, Eppco

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 4

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop

Al Seef Street

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 2

Abu Hail Center

Ittehad School

Hamriya Shopping Center

Abu Hail Road

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Hamriya, Port

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port, Control Tower

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

ENOC, Dhiyafa

Jumeirah Rotana Hotel

2nd December Street

Hana Center

Hudheiba, Turnoff

Hoot, Eppco

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 4

Al Seef Marine Bus Stop

Al Seef Street

City Centre Metro Bus Stop 2

Abu Hail Center

Ittehad School

Hamriya Shopping Center

Abu Hail Road

UAE Athletics Federation

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Hamriya, Port

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid
Roundabout

Hamriya Port, Control Tower
Hamriya Port, Control Tower

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid - Hamriya Port, Control Tower

12.42
12.43
12.46
12.48
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.54
12.56
12.57
13.00
13.02
13.04
13.09

13.12
13.14
13.16
13.19
13.20
13.25
13.34
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.40
13.41
13.43
13.44
13.46

13.47
13.48

19.00
19.02
19.04
19.07
19.08
19.12
19.14
19.16
19.19
19.21
19.26
19.27
19.29
19.41

19.45
19.47
19.49
19.52
19.53
20.04
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.31
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.39

20.41
20.41

13.02
13.03
13.06
13.08
13.09
13.11
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.17
13.20
13.22
13.24
13.29

13.32
13.34
13.36
13.39
13.40
13.45
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.57
14.00
14.01
14.03
14.04
14.06

14.07
14.08

19.20
19.22
19.24
19.27
19.28
19.32
19.34
19.36
19.39
19.41
19.46
19.47
19.49
20.01

20.05
20.07
20.09
20.12
20.13
20.24
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.51
20.54
20.56
20.57
20.58
20.59

21.01
21.01

@ﬁﬂls%‘&bﬂlcﬁ-ﬂlo@mM

13.18
13.19
13.22
13.24
13.25
13.27
13.29
13.30
13.32
13.33
13.36
13.38
13.40
13.45

13.48
13.50
13.52
13.55
13.56
14.01
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.16
14.17
14.19
14.20
14.22

14.23
14.24

19.36
19.38
19.40
19.43
19.44
19.48
19.50
19.52
19.55
19.57
20.01
20.03
20.05
20.17

20.20
20.23
20.24
20.28
20.29
20.40
21.01
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.09
21.11
21.12
21.13
21.14

21.16
21.16

13.35
13.36
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.44
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.50
13.53
13.55
13.57
14.02

14.05
14.07
14.09
14.12
14.13
14.18
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.33
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.39

14.40
14.41

19.54
19.56
19.58
20.01
20.02
20.06
20.08
20.10
20.13
20.14
20.19
20.20
20.22
20.34

20.38
20.40
20.42
20.45
20.46
20.57
21.15
21.17
21.18
21.20
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.26
21.28

2| 28
21.30

13.53
13.54
13.57
13.59
14.00
14.02
14.04
14.05
14.07
14.08
14.11
14.13
14.15
14.20

14.23
14.25
14.27
14.30
14.31
14.36
14.45
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.51
14.52
14.54
14.55
14.57

14.58
14.59

20.14
20.16
20.18
20.21
20.22
20.26
20.28
20.30
20.33
20.34
20.39
20.40
20.42
20.54

20.58
21.00
21.02
21.05
21.06
2|15
21.32
21.34
21.35
21.37
21.40
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.45

21.47
21.47

14.10
14.11
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.19
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.25
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.37

14.40
14.42
14.44
14.47
14.48
14.53
15.03
15.04
15.04
15.06
15.08
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.15

15.17
15.17

20.30
20.32
20.34
20.37
20.38
20.42
20.44
20.46
20.49
20.50
20.55
20.56
20.58
21.09

21.12
2|15
21.16
21.20
21.21
21.30
21.47
21.49
21.50
21.52
21.55
21.56
21.58
21.58
22.00

22.01
22.02

14.32
14.33
14.36
14.38
14.39
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.50
14.52
14.54
14.59

15.03
15.05
15.07
15.10
15.11
15.19
15.29
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.40
15.42

15.43
15.44

20.45
20.47
20.49
20.52
20.53
20.57
20.59
21.01
21.03
21.05
21.08
21.10
21.12
21.22

21.26
21.28
21.30
21.33
21.34
21.43
22.00
22.02
22.03
22.05
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.12
22.13

2215
22.15

14.55
14.56
14.59
15.01
15.02
15.04
15.06
15.07
15.09
15.11
15.15
15.17
15.19
15.26

15.29
15.32
15.33
15.37
15.37
15.46
15.56
15:57
15.57
15.59
16.01
16.03
16.05
16.06
16.08

16.10
16.10

21.00
21.02
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.10
21.12
21.13
21.16
21.17
21.21
21.22
21.24
21.35

21.38
21.41
21.42
21.46
21.47
21.56
22.13
225
22.16
22.18
22.21
22.22
22.24
22.24
22.26

22.27
22.28

15.15
15.16
15.19
15.21
15.22
15.24
15.26
15.27
15.29
15.31
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.46

15.49
15.52
15.53
15:57
15.58
16.07
16.17
16.18
16.19
16.20
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.30

16.31
16.32

21.15
21.17
21.19
21.21
21.22
21.25
21.27
21.28
21.31
21.32
21.36
21.37
21.39
21.50

21.53
21.56
21.57
22.01
22.02
22.11
22.28
22.30
22.31
22.33
22.36
22.37
22.39
22.39
22.41

22.42
22.43

15.30
15.31
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.39
15.41
15.42
15.44
15.46
15.50
15.52
15.54
16.01

16.05
16.07
16.09
16.13
16.14
16.24
16.34
16.35
16.35
16.37
16.39
16.41
16.43
16.44
16.46

16.48
16.48

21.30
21.32
21.34
21.36
21.37
21.40
21.42
21.43
21.46
21.47
21.51
21.52
21.54
22.05

22.08
22.11
22.12
22.16
22.17
22.26
22.43
22.45
22.46
22.48
22.51
22.52
22.54
22.54
22.56

22:57.
22.58

15.45
15.46
15.49
15.51
15.52
15.54
15.56
15.57
15.59
16.01
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.16

16.20
16.23
16.25
16.28
16.29
16.39
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.55
16.57
16.59
17.00
17.02

17.07
17.09

21.50
21.52
21.54
21.56
21.57
22.00
22.02
22.03
22.06
22.07
22.11
22.12
22.14
22.25

22.28
22.31
22.32
22.36
22.37
22.46
23.02
23.04
23.05
23.07
23.10
23.11
23.13
23.13
23.15

23.16
23.17

16.00
16.01
16.03
16.05
16.06
16.09
16.11
16.12
16.14
16.16
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.31

16.35
16.38
16.40
16.43
16.44
16.54
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.19
17.21

17.26
17.28

22.25
22.27
22.29
22.31
22.32
22.35
22.37
22.38
22.41
22.42
22.46
22.47
22.49
23.00

23.03
23.05
23.06
23.10
23.11
23.20
23.30
23.32
23.33
23.35
23.38
23.39
23.41
23.41
23.43

23.44
23.45

16.15
16.16
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.29
16.31
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.46

16.50
16.53
16.55
16.58
16.59
17.10
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.39

17.45
17.47

22.45
22.47
22.49
22.51
22.52
2255
22.57
22.58
23.01
23.02
23.06
23.07
23.09
23.17

23.20
23.22
23.24
23.27
23.28
23.37
23.47
23.49
23.50
23.52
23.55
23.57
23.58
23.59
00.00

00.02
00.02

16.30
16.31
16.33
16.35
16.36
16.39
16.41
16.42
16.44
16.46
16.51
16.52
16.54
17.01

17.04
17.06
17.07
17.10
17.11
17.22
17.37
17.39
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.49
17.51

17:517
17.59

23.05
23.07
23.09
23.11
23.12
23.15
23.17
23.18
23.20
23.21
23.25
23.26
23.28
23.36

23.39
23.41
23.43
23.46
23.47
23.56
00.06
00.08
00.09
00.11
00.14
00.16
00.17
00.18
00.19

00.21
00.21

16.45
16.46
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.54
16.56
16.57
16.59
17.01
17.04
17.06
17.07
17.14

17.17
17.19
17.20
17.23
17.24
17.35
17.50
17.52
17.53
17.55
17.57
{17259
18.01
18.02
18.04

18.10
18.12

23.30
23.32
23.34
23.36
23.37
23.40
23.42
23.43
23.45
23.46
23.50
23.51
23.53
00.01

00.04
00.06
00.08
00.11
00.12
00.21
00.31
00.33
00.34
00.36
00.39
00.41
00.42
00.43
00.44

00.46
00.46

17.02
17.03
17.05
17.07
17.08
17.11
17.13
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.21
17.23
17.24
17.31

17.34
17.36
17.37
17.40
17.41
17.52
18.11
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.20
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.27

18.33
18.35

17.18
17.19
17.21
17.23
17.24
17.27
17.29
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.37
17.39
17.40
17.47

17.50
17.52
17.53
17.56
17.57
18.07
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.36
18.39
18.41
18.43
18.44
18.46

18.51
18.53

17.35
17.36
17.38
17.40
17.41
17.44
17.46
17.47
17.49
17.51
17.54
17.56
17.57
18.04

18.07
18.09
18.11
18.14
18.15
18.24
18.47
18.50
18.51
18.53
18.56
18.58
19.00
19.01
19.02

19.05
19.06

17.54
17.55
17.57
1|7/ 1)
18.00
18.03
18.05
18.07
18.09
18.10
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.24

18.27
18.29
18.30
18.34
18.35
18.44
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.16
i[C).117/
19.19
19.19
19.21

19.24
19.25

18.10
18.12
18.14
18.17
18.18
18.21
18.23
18.25
18.27
18.28
18.32
18.33
18.35
18.42

18.45
18.47
18.48
18.52
18.53
19.02
19.25
19.27
19.28
19.31
19.34
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.39

19.42
19.43

18.25
18.27
18.29
18.32
18.33
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.47
18.48
18.50
18.57

19.00
19.02
19.04
19.07
19.08
19.19
19.42
19.44
19.45
19.48
19.51
19.53
19.54
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	Hamriya Port, Control Tower - Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
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	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
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